
The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 1

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

5

Pin

6

BYE

7

Major Dec. 11-0

8

Pin

9

BYE

10

Tech Fall 12-0

FIFTH PLACE

4.5

0

5.5

4

1.5

5

Wins

1

4

3

2

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Tech Fall 17-2

12

BYE

JONAH SOLDATO   WESTSHORE

RYLEE PUTNAM   HIGHLAND

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON   TALLMADG

TROY HAUGEN   BEAVER

BRYSON STROUP   JACKSON

BYE   BYE

JONAH SOLDATO   WESTSHORE

TROY HAUGEN   BEAVER

BYE   BYE

RYLEE PUTNAM   HIGHLAND

BRYSON STROUP   JACKSON

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON   TALLMADG

TROY HAUGEN   BEAVER

JONAH SOLDATO   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON   TALLMADG

BRYSON STROUP   JACKSON

RYLEE PUTNAM   HIGHLAND

JONAH SOLDATO   WESTSHORE

RYLEE PUTNAM   HIGHLAND

BYE   BYE

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON   TALLMADG

BRYSON STROUP   JACKSON

TROY HAUGEN   BEAVER

13

3-0

14
Tech Fall 12-0

15

BYE

TROY HAUGEN   BEAVER

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON   TALLMADG

BYE   BYE

RYLEE PUTNAM   HIGHLAND

BRYSON STROUP   JACKSON

JONAH SOLDATO   WESTSHORE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

RYLEE PUTNAM

TROY HAUGEN

BRYSON STROUP

BRYSON STROUP

RYLEE PUTNAM

TROY HAUGEN

BRYSON STROUP

TROY HAUGEN

JONAH SOLDATO

BRYSON STROUP

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON

RYLEE PUTNAM

BRYSON STROUP

TROY HAUGEN

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON

BRYSON STROUP  -  JACKSON

JONAH SOLDATO  -  WESTSHORE

TROY HAUGEN  -  BEAVER

RYLEE PUTNAM  -  HIGHLAND

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON  -  TALLMADGE

BYE  -  BYE

JACKSON

BEAVER

HIGHLAND

WESTSHORE

TALLMADGE

BYE

BRYSON STROUP

TROY HAUGEN

RYLEE PUTNAM

JONAH SOLDATO

BRAYDEN WINGINGTON

BYE

8

6

4

2

0

1.5

0

0

2

2

2

2

0

1

2

0

1.5

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 2

GREEN BULLDOGS

Tech Fall 16-2SANTINO VOZAR

LEVI STALNAKER

LONGWOOD

GREEN BULLDOGS
LEVI STALNAKER LONGWOOD

CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

GREEN BULLDOGS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV I 2.0

CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

PinLUKE DIAZ

ELI HOFFMANN

LONGWOOD

CHARDON HILLTOPPER
ELI HOFFMANN

LONGWOOD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SANTINO VOZAR

ELI HOFFMANN

LONGWOOD

CHARDON HILLTOPPER

LUKE DIAZ

LEVI STALNAKER

LONGWOOD

GREEN BULLDOGS

LEVI STALNAKER

SANTINO VOZAR

ELI HOFFMANN

LUKE DIAZ

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SANTINO VOZAR  -  LONGWOOD

LUKE DIAZ  -  LONGWOOD

LEVI STALNAKER  -  GREEN BULLDOGS

ELI HOFFMANN  -  CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

LEVI STALNAKER GREEN BULLDOGS

ELI HOFFMANN CHARDON HILLTOPPER

SANTINO VOZAR LONGWOOD

LUKE DIAZ LONGWOOD
ROUND 3

GREEN BULLDOGS

Tech Fall 15-1

LONGWOOD

Pin

LEVI STALNAKER

SANTINO VOZAR

LONGWOOD

Pin
SANTINO VOZAR

GREEN BULLDOGS

Tech Fall 16-2
LEVI STALNAKER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

4

0

4.5

2

2

Wins

0

3

1

Pts

2

1.5

1.5

2

2

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 3

BLACK TIGERS CF

PinVINCENT YOUNG

BENJAMIN RUDO

LONGWOOD

BLACK TIGERS CF
BENJAMIN RUDO BLACK TIGERS CF

NORO

BOMBERS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV I 3.0

BOMBERS

Tech Fall 16-3LOGAN KAZDIN

LINCOLN KELLACKEY

BOMBERS

NORO
LOGAN KAZDIN

LONGWOOD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

VINCENT YOUNG

LINCOLN KELLACKEY

LONGWOOD

NORO

LOGAN KAZDIN

BENJAMIN RUDO

BOMBERS

BLACK TIGERS CF

LOGAN KAZDIN

BENJAMIN RUDO

LINCOLN KELLACKEY

VINCENT YOUNG

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

VINCENT YOUNG  -  LONGWOOD

LOGAN KAZDIN  -  BOMBERS

BENJAMIN RUDO  -  BLACK TIGERS CF

LINCOLN KELLACKEY  -  NORO

BENJAMIN RUDO BLACK TIGERS CF

LINCOLN KELLACKEY NORO

VINCENT YOUNG LONGWOOD

LOGAN KAZDIN BOMBERS
ROUND 3

BOMBERS

Tech Fall 14-1

NORO

Tech Fall 12-0

LOGAN KAZDIN

LINCOLN KELLACKEY

BOMBERS

3-0
LOGAN KAZDIN

BLACK TIGERS CF

Tech Fall 15-2
BENJAMIN RUDO

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

3

3.5

1.5

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

1.5

1.5

2

1.5

0

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 4

TALLMADGE

BYELENNOX PAUL

BYE

TALLMADGE

BYE
LENNOX PAUL TALLMADGE

LONGWOOD

AURORA

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV I 4.0

AURORA

Tech Fall 19-4REID WOLF

LUKE GLIVAR

AURORA

LONGWOOD
REID WOLF

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LENNOX PAUL

LUKE GLIVAR

TALLMADGE

LONGWOOD

REID WOLF

BYE

AURORA

BYE

REID WOLF

LENNOX PAUL

LUKE GLIVAR

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LENNOX PAUL  -  TALLMADGE

REID WOLF  -  AURORA

BYE  -  BYE

LUKE GLIVAR  -  LONGWOOD

BYE BYE

LUKE GLIVAR LONGWOOD

LENNOX PAUL TALLMADGE

REID WOLF AURORA
ROUND 3

AURORA

BYE

TALLMADGE

Pin

REID WOLF

LENNOX PAUL

AURORA

Tech Fall 13-0
REID WOLF

LONGWOOD

BYE
LUKE GLIVAR

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

2

3

0

0

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

2

0

0

1.5

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 5

3

2

1

Pin

Major Dec. 9-1

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Major Dec. 11-3

FOURTH PLACE

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Tech Fall 15-2

9

BYE

10

Tech Fall 13-0

FIFTH PLACE

3.5

4

5

0

6

3

Wins

3

3

1

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Tech Fall 14-1

12

BYE

NICO CAPONI   EDISON

NORRIS ROGERS   TALLMADGE

ASHER HAUGEN   BEAVER

RYKER SPOON   BERKSHIRE

NICO LACKEY   BOMBERS

BYE   BYE

NICO CAPONI   EDISON

RYKER SPOON   BERKSHIRE

BYE   BYE

NORRIS ROGERS   TALLMADGE

NICO LACKEY   BOMBERS

ASHER HAUGEN   BEAVER

RYKER SPOON   BERKSHIRE

NICO CAPONI   EDISON

BYE   BYE

ASHER HAUGEN   BEAVER

NICO LACKEY   BOMBERS

NORRIS ROGERS   TALLMADGE

NICO CAPONI   EDISON

NORRIS ROGERS   TALLMADGE

BYE   BYE

ASHER HAUGEN   BEAVER

NICO LACKEY   BOMBERS

RYKER SPOON   BERKSHIRE

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

BYE

RYKER SPOON   BERKSHIRE

ASHER HAUGEN   BEAVER

BYE   BYE

NORRIS ROGERS   TALLMADGE

NICO LACKEY   BOMBERS

NICO CAPONI   EDISON

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

ASHER HAUGEN

RYKER SPOON

NICO LACKEY

ASHER HAUGEN

NICO CAPONI

RYKER SPOON

NICO LACKEY

ASHER HAUGEN

NICO CAPONI

NICO LACKEY

ASHER HAUGEN

NORRIS ROGERS

NICO CAPONI

RYKER SPOON

ASHER HAUGEN

NICO LACKEY  -  BOMBERS

NICO CAPONI  -  EDISON

RYKER SPOON  -  BERKSHIRE

NORRIS ROGERS  -  TALLMADGE

ASHER HAUGEN  -  BEAVER

BYE  -  BYE

BEAVER

BERKSHIRE

EDISON

BOMBERS

TALLMADGE

BYE

ASHER HAUGEN

RYKER SPOON

NICO CAPONI

NICO LACKEY

NORRIS ROGERS

BYE

8

6

4

2

2

2

0

0

1

2

1

2

2

2

1.5

0

1.5

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 6

SHAMROCK

SHAMROCK

SHAMROCK

PARMA CITY CONQUERORS

PARMA CITY CONQUERORS

PARMA CITY CONQUERORS

Tech Fall 17-3

Pin

Tech Fall 15-2

PARMA CITY CONQUERORS

PARMA CITY CONQUERORS

PARMA CITY CONQUERORS

3

2

1

SHAMROCK

PARMA CITY CONQUERORS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

0

0

CHARLIE SNYDER

JAXON WENNEMAN

CHARLIE SNYDER

CHARLIE SNYDER

CHARLIE SNYDER

JAXON WENNEMAN

JAXON WENNEMAN

JAXON WENNEMAN

JAXON WENNEMAN

JAXON WENNEMAN

JAXON WENNEMAN

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  5

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 1

LONGWOOD

Tech Fall 18-3CARSON HALE

TROY HAUGEN

LONGWOOD

BEAVER
CARSON HALE LONGWOOD

WADSWORTH

LONGWOOD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II O 1.0

LONGWOOD

PinLOGAN BILLOW

CONNOR GRIER

LONGWOOD

WADSWORTH
LOGAN BILLOW

BEAVER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CARSON HALE

CONNOR GRIER

LONGWOOD

WADSWORTH

LOGAN BILLOW

TROY HAUGEN

LONGWOOD

BEAVER

LOGAN BILLOW

CARSON HALE

CONNOR GRIER

TROY HAUGEN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CARSON HALE  -  LONGWOOD

LOGAN BILLOW  -  LONGWOOD

TROY HAUGEN  -  BEAVER

CONNOR GRIER  -  WADSWORTH

TROY HAUGEN BEAVER

CONNOR GRIER WADSWORTH

CARSON HALE LONGWOOD

LOGAN BILLOW LONGWOOD
ROUND 3

LONGWOOD

Pin

LONGWOOD

9-5

LOGAN BILLOW

CARSON HALE

LONGWOOD

Pin
LOGAN BILLOW

WADSWORTH

Major Dec. 11-0
CONNOR GRIER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

1.5

6

0

1

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

0

2

1.5

2

2

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 2

BEAVER

BEAVER LOCAL

CONQUERORS

BERKSHIRE

SHAMROCK

AURORA

WESTSHORE

BOMBERS

Pin

10-5

Tech Fall 13-0

Tech Fall 14-0

SHAMROCK

BEAVER LOCAL

WESTSHORE

BERKSHIRE

4

2

3.5

3.5

ADAM "AJ" WILLIAMS

KYLE FRIEDMANN

JIMMY SMITH

MAXIMUS MITCHELL
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 11-0

WESTSHORE 5

Major Dec. 11-0

SHAMROCK

MAXIMUS MITCHELL

Major Dec. 10-0

WESTSHORE

KYLE FRIEDMANN
13

13

CONQUERORS

BOMBERS

13-10

BOMBERS 1
6

10

11

BEAVER LOCAL

L7

L3

L4

Pin

BEAVER LOCAL 7

Pin

BERKSHIRE 5
BEAVER LOCAL

Tech Fall 14-2

BERKSHIRE 6.5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
AURORA

BEAVER
Pin

BEAVER
5

9

BERKSHIRE

L8

L1

L2
3

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO

JAMESON MEADE

JAMESON MEADE

ADAM "AJ" WILLIAMS

ADAM "AJ" WILLIAMS

JIMMY SMITH

ASHER HAUGEN

NICHOLAS PAYNE

ASHER HAUGEN

JIMMY SMITH

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

ASHER HAUGEN

ADAM "AJ" WILLIAMS

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO

JIMMY SMITH

MAXIMUS MITCHELL

NICHOLAS PAYNE

KYLE FRIEDMANN

JAMESON MEADE

SHAMROCK

SECOND PLACE

MAXIMUS MITCHELL

JIMMY SMITH
BERKSHIRE

WESTSHORE

FIRST PLACE

KYLE FRIEDMANN

KYLE FRIEDMANN

ADAM "AJ" WILLIAMS

JIMMY SMITH

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 3

3

2

1

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Major Dec. 9-0

FOURTH PLACE

5

Tech Fall 14-1

6

BYE

7

Tech Fall 16-4

8

Tech Fall 13-0

9

BYE

10

Major Dec. 10-2

FIFTH PLACE

0

2

1

6.5

2.5

1

Wins

3

2

5

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

3-2

12

BYE

ROWAN HUESCA   BERKSHIRE

KHAM POINDEXTER   SHAMROCK

DREY HENTON   MADISON 212

KANE ZORICHAK   MENTOR

LEO INCORVAIA   DICIPLES

BYE   BYE

ROWAN HUESCA   BERKSHIRE

KANE ZORICHAK   MENTOR

BYE   BYE

KHAM POINDEXTER   SHAMROCK

LEO INCORVAIA   DICIPLES

DREY HENTON   MADISON 212

KANE ZORICHAK   MENTOR

ROWAN HUESCA   BERKSHIRE

BYE   BYE

DREY HENTON   MADISON 212

LEO INCORVAIA   DICIPLES

KHAM POINDEXTER   SHAMROCK

ROWAN HUESCA   BERKSHIRE

KHAM POINDEXTER   SHAMROCK

BYE   BYE

DREY HENTON   MADISON 212

LEO INCORVAIA   DICIPLES

KANE ZORICHAK   MENTOR

13

8-1

14
Pin

15

BYE

KANE ZORICHAK   MENTOR

DREY HENTON   MADISON 212

BYE   BYE

KHAM POINDEXTER   SHAMROCK

LEO INCORVAIA   DICIPLES

ROWAN HUESCA   BERKSHIRE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

KHAM POINDEXTER

ROWAN HUESCA

LEO INCORVAIA

DREY HENTON

KHAM POINDEXTER

KANE ZORICHAK

KHAM POINDEXTER

DREY HENTON

ROWAN HUESCA

KANE ZORICHAK

DREY HENTON

KHAM POINDEXTER

ROWAN HUESCA

KHAM POINDEXTER

DREY HENTON

LEO INCORVAIA  -  DICIPLES

ROWAN HUESCA  -  BERKSHIRE

KANE ZORICHAK  -  MENTOR

KHAM POINDEXTER  -  SHAMROCK

DREY HENTON  -  MADISON 212

BYE  -  BYE

SHAMROCK

MADISON 212

BERKSHIRE

MENTOR

DICIPLES

BYE

KHAM POINDEXTER

DREY HENTON

ROWAN HUESCA

KANE ZORICHAK

LEO INCORVAIA

BYE

8

6

4

2

0

2

0

0

2

1.5

1

1.5

0

1.5

1.5

0

1

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 4

3

2

1

Win by Forfeit

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

10-4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6-0

6

BYE

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

BYE

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

2

3

0

6

4

2

Wins

3

1

5

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin

12

BYE

BARRY EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

BRENT BUTSCHER   BUCKEYE BUCK

TIMOTHY ADKINS   SHAMROCKS

CONNOR BRIGHT   HIGHLAND

RYDER MAGGARD   BOMBERS

BYE   BYE

BARRY EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

CONNOR BRIGHT   HIGHLAND

BYE   BYE

BRENT BUTSCHER   BUCKEYE BUCK

RYDER MAGGARD   BOMBERS

TIMOTHY ADKINS   SHAMROCKS

CONNOR BRIGHT   HIGHLAND

BARRY EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

BYE   BYE

TIMOTHY ADKINS   SHAMROCKS

RYDER MAGGARD   BOMBERS

BRENT BUTSCHER   BUCKEYE BUCK

BARRY EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

BRENT BUTSCHER   BUCKEYE BUCK

BYE   BYE

TIMOTHY ADKINS   SHAMROCKS

RYDER MAGGARD   BOMBERS

CONNOR BRIGHT   HIGHLAND

13

Major Dec. 13-5

14
Pin

15

BYE

CONNOR BRIGHT   HIGHLAND

TIMOTHY ADKINS   SHAMROCKS

BYE   BYE

BRENT BUTSCHER   BUCKEYE BUCK

RYDER MAGGARD   BOMBERS

BARRY EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

BRENT BUTSCHER

BARRY EDWARDS

RYDER MAGGARD

TIMOTHY ADKINS

BRENT BUTSCHER

CONNOR BRIGHT

BRENT BUTSCHER

TIMOTHY ADKINS

BARRY EDWARDS

RYDER MAGGARD

TIMOTHY ADKINS

BRENT BUTSCHER

BARRY EDWARDS

BRENT BUTSCHER

TIMOTHY ADKINS

RYDER MAGGARD  -  BOMBERS

BARRY EDWARDS  -  NORTON PANTHER

CONNOR BRIGHT  -  HIGHLAND

BRENT BUTSCHER  -  BUCKEYE BUCKS

TIMOTHY ADKINS  -  SHAMROCKS

BYE  -  BYE

BUCKEYE BUCKS

SHAMROCKS

NORTON PANTHER

BOMBERS

HIGHLAND

BYE

BRENT BUTSCHER

TIMOTHY ADKINS

BARRY EDWARDS

RYDER MAGGARD

CONNOR BRIGHT

BYE

8

6

4

2

1

2

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

2

2

0

2

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 5

HUSKIES

CONQUERORS

MENTOR

WESTSHORE

LAKE

BOMBERS

EWC

BYE

6-0

Pin

Pin

BYE

LAKE

BOMBERS

EWC

WESTSHORE

2

4

4

0

ETHAN KAZDIN

PARKER GARCIA

RYKER THOMPSON

BRONSON HARRIS
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Tech Fall 13-0

BOMBERS 5.5

Tech Fall 12-0

BOMBERS

ETHAN KAZDIN

9-5

EWC

PARKER GARCIA
12

13.5

MENTOR
BYE

MENTOR
6

10

11

LAKE

L7

L3

L4

Tech Fall 12-0

LAKE 6.5

Tech Fall 19-0

WESTSHORE 4.5
LAKE

Tech Fall 16-4

WESTSHORE 6.5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
CONQUERORS

HUSKIES
Pin

HUSKIES
5

9

WESTSHORE

L8

L1

L2
3

SAWYER BURGER

BYE

SAWYER BURGER

BRONSON HARRIS

BRONSON HARRIS

RYKER THOMPSON

COLTON KREBS

CAMERON PACHECO

COLTON KREBS

RYKER THOMPSON

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

COLTON KREBS

CAMERON PACHECO

SAWYER BURGER

RYKER THOMPSON

BRONSON HARRIS

ETHAN KAZDIN

PARKER GARCIA

BYE

EWC

SECOND PLACE

PARKER GARCIA

RYKER THOMPSON
WESTSHORE

BOMBERS

FIRST PLACE

ETHAN KAZDIN

ETHAN KAZDIN

BRONSON HARRIS

RYKER THOMPSON

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 6

CRESTWOOD

PinKADE LUTZ

KAYDEN MILLER

SOUTHEAST

CRESTWOOD
KAYDEN MILLER LAKE

CRESTWOOD

CRESTWOOD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II O 6.0

LAKE

PinBRODY MILINI

RYAN DJUKIC

LAKE

CRESTWOOD
BRODY MILINI

SOUTHEAST

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KADE LUTZ

RYAN DJUKIC

SOUTHEAST

CRESTWOOD

BRODY MILINI

KAYDEN MILLER

LAKE

CRESTWOOD

KAYDEN MILLER

BRODY MILINI

RYAN DJUKIC

KADE LUTZ

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KADE LUTZ  -  SOUTHEAST

BRODY MILINI  -  LAKE

KAYDEN MILLER  -  CRESTWOOD

RYAN DJUKIC  -  CRESTWOOD

KAYDEN MILLER CRESTWOOD

RYAN DJUKIC CRESTWOOD

KADE LUTZ SOUTHEAST

BRODY MILINI LAKE
ROUND 3

CRESTWOOD

4-0

CRESTWOOD

Pin

KAYDEN MILLER

RYAN DJUKIC

LAKE

Pin
BRODY MILINI

CRESTWOOD

Tech Fall 13-0
KAYDEN MILLER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

4

3.5

2

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

2

0

2

2

2

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 1

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

10-7

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Tech Fall 15-0

FOURTH PLACE

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Major Dec. 10-2

8

8-3

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

3

0

7

2

7.5

2

Wins

0

5

2

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

22

11

Win by Forfeit

12

8-6

HUNTER TURLE   TWINSBURG

CALVIN FRANKO   INDEOENDENCE B

PAYTON OBRYAN JR   MENTOR

TUCKER TUPTA   LONGWOOD

ETHAN HOLCOMB   LAKE CATHOLIC

GRAYSON BUSH   MENTOR

HUNTER TURLE   TWINSBURG

TUCKER TUPTA   LONGWOOD

GRAYSON BUSH   MENTOR

CALVIN FRANKO   INDEOENDENCE B

ETHAN HOLCOMB   LAKE CATHOLIC

PAYTON OBRYAN JR   MENTOR

TUCKER TUPTA   LONGWOOD

HUNTER TURLE   TWINSBURG

GRAYSON BUSH   MENTOR

PAYTON OBRYAN JR   MENTOR

ETHAN HOLCOMB   LAKE CATHOLIC

CALVIN FRANKO   INDEOENDENCE B

HUNTER TURLE   TWINSBURG

CALVIN FRANKO   INDEOENDENCE B

GRAYSON BUSH   MENTOR

PAYTON OBRYAN JR   MENTOR

ETHAN HOLCOMB   LAKE CATHOLIC

TUCKER TUPTA   LONGWOOD

13

Win by Forfeit

14
Major Dec. 13-5

15

Pin

TUCKER TUPTA   LONGWOOD

PAYTON OBRYAN JR   MENTOR

GRAYSON BUSH   MENTOR

CALVIN FRANKO   INDEOENDENCE B

ETHAN HOLCOMB   LAKE CATHOLIC

HUNTER TURLE   TWINSBURG

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

PAYTON OBRYAN JR

TUCKER TUPTA

GRAYSON BUSH

PAYTON OBRYAN JR

CALVIN FRANKO

TUCKER TUPTA

ETHAN HOLCOMB

TUCKER TUPTA

GRAYSON BUSH

TUCKER TUPTA

PAYTON OBRYAN JR

CALVIN FRANKO

ETHAN HOLCOMB

TUCKER TUPTA

PAYTON OBRYAN JR

ETHAN HOLCOMB  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

HUNTER TURLE  -  TWINSBURG

TUCKER TUPTA  -  LONGWOOD

CALVIN FRANKO  -  INDEOENDENCE BLUE DEVILS

PAYTON OBRYAN JR  -  MENTOR

GRAYSON BUSH  -  MENTOR

LONGWOOD

MENTOR

LAKE CATHOLIC

INDEOENDENCE BLUE DEVILS

MENTOR

TWINSBURG

TUCKER TUPTA

PAYTON OBRYAN JR

ETHAN HOLCOMB

CALVIN FRANKO

GRAYSON BUSH

HUNTER TURLE

8

6

4

2

2

1

2

0

2

2

1.5

2

2

1

0

2

2

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 2

GREEN

PinJASE SISK

KAMDEN ARAMOUNI

GREEN

BRUIN
JASE SISK GREEN

BRUIN

CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 2.0

CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

PinWILLIAM BADGETT

NATHAN HOFFMANN

TWINSBURG

CHARDON HILLTOPPER
NATHAN HOFFMANN

TWINSBURG

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JASE SISK

NATHAN HOFFMANN

GREEN

CHARDON HILLTOPPER

WILLIAM BADGETT

KAMDEN ARAMOUNI

TWINSBURG

BRUIN

NATHAN HOFFMANN

JASE SISK

KAMDEN ARAMOUNI

WILLIAM BADGETT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JASE SISK  -  GREEN

WILLIAM BADGETT  -  TWINSBURG

KAMDEN ARAMOUNI  -  BRUIN

NATHAN HOFFMANN  -  CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

KAMDEN ARAMOUNI BRUIN

NATHAN HOFFMANN CHARDON HILLTOPPER

JASE SISK GREEN

WILLIAM BADGETT TWINSBURG
ROUND 3

BRUIN

Tech Fall 15-2

CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

9-7

KAMDEN ARAMOUNI

NATHAN HOFFMANN

GREEN

Tech Fall 13-0
JASE SISK

CHARDON HILLTOPPERS

Win by Forfeit
NATHAN HOFFMANN

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

3.5

0

1.5

4

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

1.5

2

2

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 3

CONQUERORS

AURORA

BERKSHIRE

BRECKSVILLE BEES

LONGWOOD

BERKSHIRE

TALLMADGE

BEAVER

8-5

Pin

Pin

3-0

LONGWOOD

BERKSHIRE

BERKSHIRE

BRECKSVILLE BEES

2

4

4

2

JAMES CASCONE

NOLAN WENGERD

LOGAN SILVERIO

ELIJAH PAPARONE
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

9-2

BRECKSVILLE BEES 4

6-2

LONGWOOD

ELIJAH PAPARONE

7-5

BRECKSVILLE BEES

LOGAN SILVERIO
12

12

TALLMADGE

BEAVER

Win by Forfeit

TALLMADGE 3
6

10

11

BERKSHIRE

L7

L3

L4

Win by Forfeit

BERKSHIRE 7

Pin

CONQUERORS 5
BERKSHIRE

Tech Fall 13-0

CONQUERORS 6.5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
AURORA

CONQUERORS
Pin

CONQUERORS
5

9

BERKSHIRE

L8

L1

L2
3

SAMUEL SERIAN

PHOENIX MACKALL

SAMUEL SERIAN

JAMES CASCONE

JAMES CASCONE

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO

VINCENT CARTELLONE

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO

NOLAN WENGERD

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO

VINCENT CARTELLONE

NOLAN WENGERD

LOGAN SILVERIO

ELIJAH PAPARONE

JAMES CASCONE

SAMUEL SERIAN

PHOENIX MACKALL

LONGWOOD

SECOND PLACE

ELIJAH PAPARONE

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO
CONQUERORS

BRECKSVILLE BEES

FIRST PLACE

LOGAN SILVERIO

LOGAN SILVERIO

JAMES CASCONE

JOSHUA VITAGLIANO

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 4

OLMSTEAD FALLS

PinNATHAN SPANGNOLA

THEODORE VROTSOS

OLMSTEAD FALLS

KENSTON
NATHAN SPANGNOLA OLMSTEAD FALLS

KENSTON

MAYFIELD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 4.0

MAYFIELD

Tech Fall 16-2ANDRE MARTIN

KELLER BLAESS

MAYFIELD

TITAN
ANDRE MARTIN

TITAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

NATHAN SPANGNOLA

KELLER BLAESS

OLMSTEAD FALLS

TITAN

ANDRE MARTIN

THEODORE VROTSOS

MAYFIELD

KENSTON

ANDRE MARTIN

NATHAN SPANGNOLA

THEODORE VROTSOS

KELLER BLAESS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

NATHAN SPANGNOLA  -  OLMSTEAD FALLS

ANDRE MARTIN  -  MAYFIELD

THEODORE VROTSOS  -  KENSTON

KELLER BLAESS  -  TITAN

THEODORE VROTSOS KENSTON

KELLER BLAESS TITAN

NATHAN SPANGNOLA OLMSTEAD FALLS

ANDRE MARTIN MAYFIELD
ROUND 3

MAYFIELD

7-2

OLMSTEAD FALLS

Pin

ANDRE MARTIN

NATHAN SPANGNOLA

MAYFIELD

7-3
ANDRE MARTIN

KENSTON

20-16
THEODORE VROTSOS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

4

1.5

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

2

0

2

1.5

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 5

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

12-7

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

14-10

FOURTH PLACE

5

Major Dec. 9-1

6

Pin

7

Tech Fall 15-0

8

Pin

9

1-0

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

5.5

6

8.5

0

1

Wins

4

3

5

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

21

11

Pin

12

Pin

LOGAN RALPH   LONGWOOD

CAMERON PACHECO   CONQUERORS

JACE WEBB   WEBB

DECLAN HAHN   SHAMROCK

HENDRIK SMITH   BOMBER

TRIPP MOYERS   COPLEY

LOGAN RALPH   LONGWOOD

DECLAN HAHN   SHAMROCK

TRIPP MOYERS   COPLEY

CAMERON PACHECO   CONQUERORS

HENDRIK SMITH   BOMBER

JACE WEBB   WEBB

DECLAN HAHN   SHAMROCK

LOGAN RALPH   LONGWOOD

TRIPP MOYERS   COPLEY

JACE WEBB   WEBB

HENDRIK SMITH   BOMBER

CAMERON PACHECO   CONQUERORS

LOGAN RALPH   LONGWOOD

CAMERON PACHECO   CONQUERORS

TRIPP MOYERS   COPLEY

JACE WEBB   WEBB

HENDRIK SMITH   BOMBER

DECLAN HAHN   SHAMROCK

13

Tech Fall 13-0

14
Pin

15

Pin

DECLAN HAHN   SHAMROCK

JACE WEBB   WEBB

TRIPP MOYERS   COPLEY

CAMERON PACHECO   CONQUERORS

HENDRIK SMITH   BOMBER

LOGAN RALPH   LONGWOOD

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

CAMERON PACHECO

LOGAN RALPH

HENDRIK SMITH

JACE WEBB

CAMERON PACHECO

DECLAN HAHN

CAMERON PACHECO

DECLAN HAHN

LOGAN RALPH

DECLAN HAHN

LOGAN RALPH

CAMERON PACHECO

LOGAN RALPH

CAMERON PACHECO

TRIPP MOYERS

HENDRIK SMITH  -  BOMBER

LOGAN RALPH  -  LONGWOOD

DECLAN HAHN  -  SHAMROCK

CAMERON PACHECO  -  CONQUERORS

JACE WEBB  -  WEBB

TRIPP MOYERS  -  COPLEY

CONQUERORS

LONGWOOD

SHAMROCK

COPLEY

WEBB

BOMBER

CAMERON PACHECO

LOGAN RALPH

DECLAN HAHN

TRIPP MOYERS

JACE WEBB

HENDRIK SMITH

8

6

4

2

1.5

2

2

0

2

2

0

1

2

1.5

2

0

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 6

NORO

Tech Fall 14-0CHARLIE SNYDER

BENNETT KELLACKEY

SHAMROCK

NORO
BENNETT KELLACKEY NORTHWEST

SHAMROCK

NORO

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 6.0

NORTHWEST

BYEEMMETT KITTINGER

BYE

NORTHWEST

BYE
EMMETT KITTINGER

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CHARLIE SNYDER

BYE

SHAMROCK

BYE

EMMETT KITTINGER

BENNETT KELLACKEY

NORTHWEST

NORO

BENNETT KELLACKEY

EMMETT KITTINGER

CHARLIE SNYDER

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CHARLIE SNYDER  -  SHAMROCK

EMMETT KITTINGER  -  NORTHWEST

BENNETT KELLACKEY  -  NORO

BYE  -  BYE

BENNETT KELLACKEY NORO

BYE BYE

CHARLIE SNYDER SHAMROCK

EMMETT KITTINGER NORTHWEST
ROUND 3

NORO

6-3

SHAMROCK

BYE

BENNETT KELLACKEY

CHARLIE SNYDER

NORTHWEST

Tech Fall 12-0
EMMETT KITTINGER

NORO

BYE
BENNETT KELLACKEY

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

1.5

1.5

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

1.5

0

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 7

TWINSBURG

Tech Fall 12-0COLTON TURLE

ROCCO TABOR

TWINSBURG

JAWS
COLTON TURLE TWINSBURG

JAWS

LONGWOOD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 7.0

LONGWOOD

BYEBYE

PATRICK OBORN

BYE

LONGWOOD
PATRICK OBORN

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

COLTON TURLE

PATRICK OBORN

TWINSBURG

LONGWOOD

BYE

ROCCO TABOR

BYE

JAWS

PATRICK OBORN

COLTON TURLE

ROCCO TABOR

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

COLTON TURLE  -  TWINSBURG

BYE  -  BYE

ROCCO TABOR  -  JAWS

PATRICK OBORN  -  LONGWOOD

ROCCO TABOR JAWS

PATRICK OBORN LONGWOOD

COLTON TURLE TWINSBURG

BYE BYE
ROUND 3

JAWS

BYE

LONGWOOD

Pin

ROCCO TABOR

PATRICK OBORN

TWINSBURG

BYE
COLTON TURLE

LONGWOOD

Pin
PATRICK OBORN

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

1.5

0

0

4

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

2

0

1.5

0

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 1

CRESTWOOD

JMWC

ROGUE

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

KENSTON BOMBERS

STOW

WESTSHORE

WESTSHORE

Pin

7-2

Pin

3-0

CRESTWOOD

STOW

WESTSHORE

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

4

2

4

2

LANDON DRAGICH

LUCIO ANGIE

BENSON MALLETTE

MAXIMILIAN WILLIAMS
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin

WESTSHORE 6

Major Dec. 10-2

CRESTWOOD

MAXIMILIAN WILLIAMS

7-0

WESTSHORE

LUCIO ANGIE
12

13

ROGUE

WESTSHORE

Tech Fall 16-1

WESTSHORE 2.5
6

10

11

STOW

L7

L3

L4

Tech Fall 14-2

WESTSHORE 6.5

Major Dec. 12-1

WESTSHORE 4
JACKSON POLAR BEARS

Major Dec. 10-0

JACKSON POLAR BEARS 6

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
JMWC

KENSTON BOMBERS
Pin

JMWC
5

9

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

L8

L1

L2
3

LEO VITALI

GABRIEL ALI

GABRIEL ALI

LANDON DRAGICH

GABRIEL ALI

GABRIEL ALI

OWEN HANSEN

CADEN PALMER

CADEN PALMER

BENSON MALLETTE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

MAXIMILIAN WILLIAMS

CADEN PALMER

LEO VITALI

BENSON MALLETTE

OWEN HANSEN

LANDON DRAGICH

LUCIO ANGIE

GABRIEL ALI

CRESTWOOD

SECOND PLACE

MAXIMILIAN WILLIAMS

GABRIEL ALI
WESTSHORE

WESTSHORE

FIRST PLACE

LUCIO ANGIE

LUCIO ANGIE

BENSON MALLETTE

BENSON MALLETTE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 2

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

BOMBERS

TALLMADGE

WESTSHORE

BEAVER

CRESTWOOD

AURORA

CRESTWOOD

Pin

7-0

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

CRESTWOOD

AURORA

WESTSHORE

4

2

4

3.5

JB BLAKEY

ROMAN WOLF

SEAMUS BIRT

JAMESON BROWN
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

3-0

AURORA 4

Tech Fall 13-0

CRESTWOOD

JB BLAKEY

Tech Fall 15-3

AURORA

ROMAN WOLF
13.5

13.5

TALLMADGE

CRESTWOOD

Pin

CRESTWOOD 3
6

10

11

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

L7

L3

L4

Pin

CRESTWOOD 7

Pin

CRESTWOOD 5
WESTSHORE

Tech Fall 13-1

WESTSHORE 6.5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
BOMBERS

BEAVER
Tech Fall 13-0

BOMBERS
5

9

WESTSHORE

L8

L1

L2
2.5

ISAIAH GARZA

ABRAHAM LOMMLER

ABRAHAM LOMMLER

JAMESON BROWN

ABRAHAM LOMMLER

ABRAHAM LOMMLER

LUNA HAUGEN

JEFFREY VARNEY

JEFFREY VARNEY

SEAMUS BIRT

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

JAMESON BROWN

JEFFREY VARNEY

ISAIAH GARZA

SEAMUS BIRT

LUNA HAUGEN

JB BLAKEY

ROMAN WOLF

ABRAHAM LOMMLER

CRESTWOOD

SECOND PLACE

JB BLAKEY

ABRAHAM LOMMLER
CRESTWOOD

AURORA

FIRST PLACE

ROMAN WOLF

ROMAN WOLF

SEAMUS BIRT

SEAMUS BIRT

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 3

MAJORITY WHIP

MANCHESTER

CHARDON

MENTOR

SHAMROCK

CHARDON

WESTSHORE

JACKSON

Pin

Major Dec. 9-0

Major Dec. 11-3

3-0

MAJORITY WHIP

MANCHESTER

WESTSHORE

MENTOR

4

3

3

2

CHARLIE RINE

RYKER THOMPSON

KOLTON BRINDLEY

FRANCES UNDERWOOD
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

10-4

WESTSHORE 4

4-0

MANCHESTER

CHARLIE RINE

Pin

WESTSHORE

RYKER THOMPSON
14

12

CHARDON

JACKSON

Pin

CHARDON 3
6

10

11

MAJORITY WHIP

L7

L3

L4

6-4

MAJORITY WHIP 5

10-4

MENTOR 3
MAJORITY WHIP

Pin

MENTOR 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
CHARDON

SHAMROCK
Tech Fall 14-0

SHAMROCK
5

9

MENTOR

L8

L1

L2
2.5

DOMINIC DROESE

CAMDEN BASSO

DOMINIC DROESE

FRANCES UNDERWOOD

FRANCES UNDERWOOD

KOLTON BRINDLEY

COLTEN HAHN

JERICHO HEWITT

COLTEN HAHN

KOLTON BRINDLEY

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

FRANCES UNDERWOOD

CHARLIE RINE

DOMINIC DROESE

KOLTON BRINDLEY

COLTEN HAHN

JERICHO HEWITT

RYKER THOMPSON

CAMDEN BASSO

MANCHESTER

SECOND PLACE

CHARLIE RINE

KOLTON BRINDLEY
MENTOR

WESTSHORE

FIRST PLACE

RYKER THOMPSON

RYKER THOMPSON

FRANCES UNDERWOOD

KOLTON BRINDLEY

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 4

WESTSHORE

BEAVER LOCAL

BEAVER LOCAL

M

LAKE CATHOLIC

AURORA

WESTSHORE

EDISON

Pin

9-3

Tech Fall 16-0

Pin

WESTSHORE

AURORA

WESTSHORE

EDISON

4

2

3.5

4

HUDSON BRIGGS

ANGEL CRESPO

WESTON JENSEN

RICHARD WIGGINS
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

4-3

EDISON 4

Tech Fall 14-0

AURORA

HUDSON BRIGGS

Major Dec. 10-1

EDISON

WESTON JENSEN
13

13.5

BEAVER LOCAL

M

Tech Fall 13-0

M 2.5
6

10

11

WESTSHORE

L7

L3

L4

10-3

M 5

Tech Fall 13-0

BEAVER LOCAL 4.5
M

6-2

BEAVER LOCAL 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
BEAVER LOCAL

LAKE CATHOLIC
Pin

BEAVER LOCAL
5

9

WESTSHORE

L8

L1

L2
3

ISAAC WILLIAMS

MONTY HENTON

MONTY HENTON

RICHARD WIGGINS

MONTY HENTON

MARCUS WATSON

LOGAN HOLCOMB

MARCUS WATSON

MARCUS WATSON

ANGEL CRESPO

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

RICHARD WIGGINS

MARCUS WATSON

ISAAC WILLIAMS

MONTY HENTON

LOGAN HOLCOMB

HUDSON BRIGGS

ANGEL CRESPO

WESTON JENSEN

AURORA

SECOND PLACE

HUDSON BRIGGS

MARCUS WATSON
BEAVER LOCAL

EDISON

FIRST PLACE

WESTON JENSEN

WESTON JENSEN

MONTY HENTON

MARCUS WATSON

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 5

NORTHWEST

LAKE

MENTOR

TALLMADGE

DWA

LONGWOOD

CRESTWOOD

BRECKSVILLE

2-0

Major Dec. 10-0

2-0

Major Dec. 11-0

DWA

LAKE

MENTOR

BRECKSVILLE

2

3

2

3

JOSEPH LEBEN

KEELAN SANTOS

BRECKEN YETZER

OWEN ROBERTS
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

4-1

LAKE 4

4-0

LAKE

JOSEPH LEBEN

5-0

MENTOR

KEELAN SANTOS
12

12

CRESTWOOD

TALLMADGE

Pin

CRESTWOOD 3
6

10

11

DWA

L7

L3

L4

3-0

CRESTWOOD 5

5-2

BRECKSVILLE 3
CRESTWOOD

Pin

BRECKSVILLE 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
LONGWOOD

NORTHWEST
Pin

NORTHWEST
5

9

BRECKSVILLE

L8

L1

L2
3

KAYDEN MILLER

BLAKE BARBER

KAYDEN MILLER

OWEN ROBERTS

KAYDEN MILLER

BRECKEN YETZER

NOAH FILLINGER

JACKSON GEORGE

NOAH FILLINGER

BRECKEN YETZER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

NOAH FILLINGER

JOSEPH LEBEN

KEELAN SANTOS

BLAKE BARBER

OWEN ROBERTS

JACKSON GEORGE

KAYDEN MILLER

BRECKEN YETZER

MENTOR

SECOND PLACE

KEELAN SANTOS

BRECKEN YETZER
BRECKSVILLE

LAKE

FIRST PLACE

JOSEPH LEBEN

JOSEPH LEBEN

KAYDEN MILLER

BRECKEN YETZER

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 5.5

CHARDON

EDISON

BEAVER LOCAL

LAKE

BEAVER LOCAL

BUCKEYE

CHARDON

WESTSHORE

3-0

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

CHARDON

EDISON

CHARDON

WESTSHORE

2

4

4

4

MATTEO CAPONI

MAJOR ELIG

DANNY FRIEDMANN

HENRY BRICKMAN
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Tech Fall 14-1

WESTSHORE 5.5

Pin

CHARDON

HENRY BRICKMAN

Pin

WESTSHORE

DANNY FRIEDMANN
14

14

BEAVER LOCAL

LAKE

Pin

LAKE 3
6

10

11

EDISON

L7

L3

L4

Pin

LAKE 7

Pin

LAKE 5
CHARDON

3-0

CHARDON 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
BUCKEYE

BEAVER LOCAL
Win by Forfeit

BEAVER LOCAL
5

9

CHARDON

L8

L1

L2
3

JAXSON JENKINS

COLIN GILLEY

COLIN GILLEY

MATTEO CAPONI

COLIN GILLEY

COLIN GILLEY

JAXSON FLINT

KILIAN AMES

JAXSON FLINT

MAJOR ELIG

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

HENRY BRICKMAN

MATTEO CAPONI

JAXSON JENKINS

COLIN GILLEY

JAXSON FLINT

KILIAN AMES

MAJOR ELIG

DANNY FRIEDMANN

CHARDON

SECOND PLACE

HENRY BRICKMAN

COLIN GILLEY
LAKE

WESTSHORE

FIRST PLACE

DANNY FRIEDMANN

DANNY FRIEDMANN

MAJOR ELIG

MAJOR ELIG

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 6

LONGWOOD

KIRTLAND

CHARDON

NORTHWEST

MENTOR

CRESTWOOD

STOW

BEAVER LOCAL

Pin

Win by Inj Def

Tech Fall 13-1

4-0

MENTOR

CRESTWOOD

CHARDON

BEAVER LOCAL

4

4

3.5

2

WYATT PARSONS

BLAKE LANDIES

JACOB YEAGER

MICHAEL ZORICHAK
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 11-1

BEAVER LOCAL 5

6-3

MENTOR

MICHAEL ZORICHAK

5-0

BEAVER LOCAL

JACOB YEAGER
12

12

STOW

NORTHWEST

Tech Fall 12-0

NORTHWEST 2.5
6

10

11

CRESTWOOD

L7

L3

L4

Pin

NORTHWEST 7

10-3

CHARDON 3
NORTHWEST

9-3

CHARDON 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
KIRTLAND

LONGWOOD
Win by Forfeit

LONGWOOD
5

9

CHARDON

L8

L1

L2
3

LOGAN GALL

PARKER STROH

PARKER STROH

WYATT PARSONS

PARKER STROH

BLAKE LANDIES

FRANK PAPARONE

MASON SINKOVIC

FRANK PAPARONE

BLAKE LANDIES

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

FRANK PAPARONE

MASON SINKOVIC

BLAKE LANDIES

PARKER STROH

MICHAEL ZORICHAK

WYATT PARSONS

LOGAN GALL

JACOB YEAGER

MENTOR

SECOND PLACE

MICHAEL ZORICHAK

BLAKE LANDIES
CHARDON

BEAVER LOCAL

FIRST PLACE

JACOB YEAGER

JACOB YEAGER

PARKER STROH

BLAKE LANDIES

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 7

EDISON

Major Dec. 11-0LUCCA CAPONI

DAKO STEPANOVICH

EDISON

STRONGSVILLE
LUCCA CAPONI DONAHUE

STRONGSVILLE

EDISON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III O 7.0

DONAHUE

3-0ROBERT KREBS

CAMDEN POOLE

HUSKIES

DONAHUE
CAMDEN POOLE

HUSKIES

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LUCCA CAPONI

CAMDEN POOLE

EDISON

DONAHUE

ROBERT KREBS

DAKO STEPANOVICH

HUSKIES

STRONGSVILLE

LUCCA CAPONI

CAMDEN POOLE

DAKO STEPANOVICH

ROBERT KREBS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LUCCA CAPONI  -  EDISON

ROBERT KREBS  -  HUSKIES

DAKO STEPANOVICH  -  STRONGSVILLE

CAMDEN POOLE  -  DONAHUE

DAKO STEPANOVICH STRONGSVILLE

CAMDEN POOLE DONAHUE

LUCCA CAPONI EDISON

ROBERT KREBS HUSKIES
ROUND 3

STRONGSVILLE

3-1

EDISON

7-0

DAKO STEPANOVICH

LUCCA CAPONI

EDISON

3-0
LUCCA CAPONI

DONAHUE

Tech Fall 12-0
CAMDEN POOLE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

1

0

0

1.5

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

1

0

0

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 8

3

2

1

6-3

Tech Fall 13-0

Tech Fall 15-2

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

7-4

FOURTH PLACE

5

Tech Fall 16-3

6

Tech Fall 14-0

7

Pin

8

0-2

9

Tech Fall 12-0

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

1

5.5

3.5

1

0

Wins

1

3

2

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

6.54

11

Major Dec. 11-1

12

Win by Inj Def

CHRISTOPHER MILLER   BOMBER

LUKE REISINGER   DWA

IVERSYNN MALCOM   NEIGBORHOOD

SPENCER HERSHEY   JACKSON POLA

BRUCE EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

LINCOLN ESPOSITO   LONGWOOD

CHRISTOPHER MILLER   BOMBER

SPENCER HERSHEY   JACKSON POLA

LINCOLN ESPOSITO   LONGWOOD

LUKE REISINGER   DWA

BRUCE EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

IVERSYNN MALCOM   NEIGBORHOOD

SPENCER HERSHEY   JACKSON POLA

CHRISTOPHER MILLER   BOMBER

LINCOLN ESPOSITO   LONGWOOD

IVERSYNN MALCOM   NEIGBORHOOD

BRUCE EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

LUKE REISINGER   DWA

CHRISTOPHER MILLER   BOMBER

LUKE REISINGER   DWA

LINCOLN ESPOSITO   LONGWOOD

IVERSYNN MALCOM   NEIGBORHOOD

BRUCE EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

SPENCER HERSHEY   JACKSON POLA

13

Major Dec. 12-3

14
Win by Forfeit

15

8-5

SPENCER HERSHEY   JACKSON POLA

IVERSYNN MALCOM   NEIGBORHOOD

LINCOLN ESPOSITO   LONGWOOD

LUKE REISINGER   DWA

BRUCE EDWARDS   NORTON PANTHE

CHRISTOPHER MILLER   BOMBER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

IVERSYNN MALCOM

SPENCER HERSHEY

LINCOLN ESPOSITO

IVERSYNN MALCOM

LUKE REISINGER

LINCOLN ESPOSITO

LUKE REISINGER

IVERSYNN MALCOM

LINCOLN ESPOSITO

SPENCER HERSHEY

IVERSYNN MALCOM

LINCOLN ESPOSITO

CHRISTOPHER MILLER

SPENCER HERSHEY

IVERSYNN MALCOM

BRUCE EDWARDS  -  NORTON PANTHERS

CHRISTOPHER MILLER  -  BOMBER

SPENCER HERSHEY  -  JACKSON POLAR BEARS

LUKE REISINGER  -  DWA

IVERSYNN MALCOM  -  NEIGBORHOOD

LINCOLN ESPOSITO  -  LONGWOOD

NEIGBORHOOD

LONGWOOD

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

DWA

BOMBER

NORTON PANTHERS

IVERSYNN MALCOM

LINCOLN ESPOSITO

SPENCER HERSHEY

LUKE REISINGER

CHRISTOPHER MILLER

BRUCE EDWARDS

8

6

4

2

1

2

0

1.5

1.5

0

0

1.5

1.5

2

0

1.5

2

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 9

COPLEY

Major Dec. 12-2LUKA SIMCOX

ELIJAH WILKES

COPLEY

SHAMROCK
LUKA SIMCOX SHAMROCK

TWINSBURG

COPLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III O 9.0

TWINSBURG

BYEJOHN OKORN

BYE

TWINSBURG

BYE
JOHN OKORN

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LUKA SIMCOX

BYE

COPLEY

BYE

JOHN OKORN

ELIJAH WILKES

TWINSBURG

SHAMROCK

LUKA SIMCOX

ELIJAH WILKES

JOHN OKORN

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LUKA SIMCOX  -  COPLEY

JOHN OKORN  -  TWINSBURG

ELIJAH WILKES  -  SHAMROCK

BYE  -  BYE

ELIJAH WILKES SHAMROCK

BYE BYE

LUKA SIMCOX COPLEY

JOHN OKORN TWINSBURG
ROUND 3

SHAMROCK

Tech Fall 14-0

COPLEY

BYE

ELIJAH WILKES

LUKA SIMCOX

COPLEY

8-1
LUKA SIMCOX

SHAMROCK

BYE
ELIJAH WILKES

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

1

0

1.5

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

1.5

1

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 10

MADISON 212

MADISON 212

MADISON 212

JACKSON

JACKSON

JACKSON

Tech Fall 12-0

3-1

5-2

JACKSON

JACKSON

JACKSON

3

2

1

MADISON 212

JACKSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

0

0

JACOB MCLAUGHLIN

GRADY HODGSON

JACOB MCLAUGHLIN

JACOB MCLAUGHLIN

JACOB MCLAUGHLIN

GRADY HODGSON

GRADY HODGSON

GRADY HODGSON

GRADY HODGSON

GRADY HODGSON

GRADY HODGSON

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

2

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  5

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 1

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

8-3DEAN KRISFALUSY

LANDON CARTER

BOMBERS

JACKSON POLAR BEAR
LANDON CARTER JACKSON POLAR BEARS

BOMBERS

SOUTH AKRON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 1.0

SOUTH AKRON

Tech Fall 19-5NATALIA RUSSELL-HAAS

JASIAH DAVIS

BOMBERS

SOUTH AKRON
JASIAH DAVIS

BOMBERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DEAN KRISFALUSY

JASIAH DAVIS

BOMBERS

SOUTH AKRON

NATALIA RUSSELL-HAAS

LANDON CARTER

BOMBERS

JACKSON POLAR BEAR

JASIAH DAVIS

LANDON CARTER

DEAN KRISFALUSY

NATALIA RUSSELL-HAAS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DEAN KRISFALUSY  -  BOMBERS

NATALIA RUSSELL-HAAS  -  BOMBERS

LANDON CARTER  -  JACKSON POLAR BEARS

JASIAH DAVIS  -  SOUTH AKRON

LANDON CARTER JACKSON POLAR BEAR

JASIAH DAVIS SOUTH AKRON

DEAN KRISFALUSY BOMBERS

NATALIA RUSSELL-HAAS BOMBERS
ROUND 3

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

Major Dec. 15-5

SOUTH AKRON

Tech Fall 15-2

LANDON CARTER

JASIAH DAVIS

BOMBERS

7-6
DEAN KRISFALUSY

SOUTH AKRON

Pin
JASIAH DAVIS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

0

1

5

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

1.5

1

0

1.5

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 2

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

5

Pin

6

BYE

7

12-9

8

Pin

9

BYE

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

4

1

6

4

0

4

Wins

2

5

3

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Major Dec. 9-1

12

BYE

KHLOE PALMER   JMWC

MIKEY BRECHBILL   JACKSON

REAGAN PESEK   LADY WARRIORS

CAMDEN BASSO   JACKSON

LOUIS SERIAN   TALLMADGE

BYE   BYE

KHLOE PALMER   JMWC

CAMDEN BASSO   JACKSON

BYE   BYE

MIKEY BRECHBILL   JACKSON

LOUIS SERIAN   TALLMADGE

REAGAN PESEK   LADY WARRIORS

CAMDEN BASSO   JACKSON

KHLOE PALMER   JMWC

BYE   BYE

REAGAN PESEK   LADY WARRIORS

LOUIS SERIAN   TALLMADGE

MIKEY BRECHBILL   JACKSON

KHLOE PALMER   JMWC

MIKEY BRECHBILL   JACKSON

BYE   BYE

REAGAN PESEK   LADY WARRIORS

LOUIS SERIAN   TALLMADGE

CAMDEN BASSO   JACKSON

13

Pin

14
9-7

15

BYE

CAMDEN BASSO   JACKSON

REAGAN PESEK   LADY WARRIORS

BYE   BYE

MIKEY BRECHBILL   JACKSON

LOUIS SERIAN   TALLMADGE

KHLOE PALMER   JMWC

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

MIKEY BRECHBILL

CAMDEN BASSO

LOUIS SERIAN

LOUIS SERIAN

MIKEY BRECHBILL

CAMDEN BASSO

LOUIS SERIAN

CAMDEN BASSO

KHLOE PALMER

CAMDEN BASSO

KHLOE PALMER

MIKEY BRECHBILL

LOUIS SERIAN

CAMDEN BASSO

REAGAN PESEK

LOUIS SERIAN  -  TALLMADGE

KHLOE PALMER  -  JMWC

CAMDEN BASSO  -  JACKSON

MIKEY BRECHBILL  -  JACKSON

REAGAN PESEK  -  LADY WARRIORS

BYE  -  BYE

JACKSON

TALLMADGE

JACKSON

JMWC

LADY WARRIORS

BYE

CAMDEN BASSO

LOUIS SERIAN

MIKEY BRECHBILL

KHLOE PALMER

REAGAN PESEK

BYE

8

6

4

2

2

0

0

0

2

2

2

2

0

0

2

0

2

1

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 3

BEAVER

BRECKSVILLE

POTTER MITES

PERRY PANTHERS

COPLEY

SOUTHEAST

COWTOWN

BYE

5-1

8-3

Pin

BYE

COPLEY

SOUTHEAST

COWTOWN

PERRY PANTHERS

2

2

4

0

QUENTIN BUNDY

DIERRE POWERS

JAXSON MCINTYRE

TRENTON MOYERS
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin

COWTOWN 6

7-4

SOUTHEAST

QUENTIN BUNDY

Win by Forfeit

COWTOWN

DIERRE POWERS
14

12

POTTER MITES
BYE

POTTER MITES
6

10

11

COPLEY

L7

L3

L4

8-5

COPLEY 5

7-0

COPLEY 3
BEAVER

Win by Forfeit

BEAVER 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
BRECKSVILLE

BEAVER
8-3

BEAVER
5

9

PERRY PANTHERS

L8

L1

L2
1

DOMINICK BRAGG

BYE

DOMINICK BRAGG

TRENTON MOYERS

TRENTON MOYERS

TRENTON MOYERS

BLAKE SWARTZ

CAMERON REASOR

BLAKE SWARTZ

JAXSON MCINTYRE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

BLAKE SWARTZ

CAMERON REASOR

DOMINICK BRAGG

JAXSON MCINTYRE

TRENTON MOYERS

QUENTIN BUNDY

DIERRE POWERS

BYE

SOUTHEAST

SECOND PLACE

QUENTIN BUNDY

TRENTON MOYERS
COPLEY

COWTOWN

FIRST PLACE

DIERRE POWERS

DIERRE POWERS

BLAKE SWARTZ

BLAKE SWARTZ

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 4

JACKSON TAKEDOWN

Major Dec. 9-0DONTERI WILLIAMS

CHARLIE BRADSHAW

LAKE CATHOLIC

JACKSON TAKEDOWN
CHARLIE BRADSHAW KENSTON BOMBERS

LAKE CATHOLIC

JACKSON TAKEDOWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 4.0

KENSTON BOMBERS

Major Dec. 14-3GANNON KOHR

EVERETT SMITH

LAKE CATHOLIC

KENSTON BOMBERS
EVERETT SMITH

LAKE CATHOLIC

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DONTERI WILLIAMS

EVERETT SMITH

LAKE CATHOLIC

KENSTON BOMBERS

GANNON KOHR

CHARLIE BRADSHAW

LAKE CATHOLIC

JACKSON TAKEDOWN

CHARLIE BRADSHAW

EVERETT SMITH

GANNON KOHR

DONTERI WILLIAMS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DONTERI WILLIAMS  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

GANNON KOHR  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

CHARLIE BRADSHAW  -  JACKSON TAKEDOWN

EVERETT SMITH  -  KENSTON BOMBERS

CHARLIE BRADSHAW JACKSON TAKEDOWN

EVERETT SMITH KENSTON BOMBERS

DONTERI WILLIAMS LAKE CATHOLIC

GANNON KOHR LAKE CATHOLIC
ROUND 3

JACKSON TAKEDOWN

Pin

LAKE CATHOLIC

7-6

CHARLIE BRADSHAW

DONTERI WILLIAMS

LAKE CATHOLIC

9-4
GANNON KOHR

JACKSON TAKEDOWN

Tech Fall 14-0
CHARLIE BRADSHAW

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

0

4.5

1

1

Wins

1

3

1

Pts

0

2

1

1

0

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 5

3

2

1

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Major Dec. 11-2

FOURTH PLACE

5

Pin

6

BYE

7

Tech Fall 13-0

8

Tech Fall 13-0

9

BYE

10

11-4

FIFTH PLACE

0

4

0

6.5

4.5

1

Wins

3

2

5

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin

12

BYE

QUINTIN HILBERT   DWA

LUCAS MURPHY   JACKSON

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO   HIGHLAND HO

MAVERICK BARNES   TALLMADGE

JOEY YOUNG   GREEN BULLDOGS

BYE   BYE

QUINTIN HILBERT   DWA

MAVERICK BARNES   TALLMADGE

BYE   BYE

LUCAS MURPHY   JACKSON

JOEY YOUNG   GREEN BULLDOGS

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO   HIGHLAND HO

MAVERICK BARNES   TALLMADGE

QUINTIN HILBERT   DWA

BYE   BYE

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO   HIGHLAND HO

JOEY YOUNG   GREEN BULLDOGS

LUCAS MURPHY   JACKSON

QUINTIN HILBERT   DWA

LUCAS MURPHY   JACKSON

BYE   BYE

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO   HIGHLAND HO

JOEY YOUNG   GREEN BULLDOGS

MAVERICK BARNES   TALLMADGE

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

BYE

MAVERICK BARNES   TALLMADGE

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO   HIGHLAND HO

BYE   BYE

LUCAS MURPHY   JACKSON

JOEY YOUNG   GREEN BULLDOGS

QUINTIN HILBERT   DWA

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

LUCAS MURPHY

QUINTIN HILBERT

JOEY YOUNG

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO

LUCAS MURPHY

MAVERICK BARNES

LUCAS MURPHY

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO

QUINTIN HILBERT

MAVERICK BARNES

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO

LUCAS MURPHY

QUINTIN HILBERT

LUCAS MURPHY

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO

JOEY YOUNG  -  GREEN BULLDOGS

QUINTIN HILBERT  -  DWA

MAVERICK BARNES  -  TALLMADGE

LUCAS MURPHY  -  JACKSON

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO  -  HIGHLAND HORNETS

BYE  -  BYE

JACKSON

HIGHLAND HORNETS

DWA

TALLMADGE

GREEN BULLDOGS

BYE

LUCAS MURPHY

LUKE SANTOSUOSSO

QUINTIN HILBERT

MAVERICK BARNES

JOEY YOUNG

BYE

8

6

4

2

2

2

0

0

2

1

1

2

0

1.5

1.5

0

0

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 6

3

2

1

Pin

Major Dec. 13-2

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Tech Fall 15-2

FOURTH PLACE

5

12-11

6

BYE

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

BYE

10

Tech Fall 15-2

FIFTH PLACE

7

1

0

0

5.5

5

Wins

2

1

3

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Tech Fall 15-2

12

BYE

ISAAC BAUKNECHT   TALLMADGE

VINCENT SPAGNOLA   OLMSTEAD FA

MARKUS SPECK   DONAHUE

JACK TUPTA   LONGWOOD

MASON SINKOVIC   KIRTLAND

BYE   BYE

ISAAC BAUKNECHT   TALLMADGE

JACK TUPTA   LONGWOOD

BYE   BYE

VINCENT SPAGNOLA   OLMSTEAD FA

MASON SINKOVIC   KIRTLAND

MARKUS SPECK   DONAHUE

JACK TUPTA   LONGWOOD

ISAAC BAUKNECHT   TALLMADGE

BYE   BYE

MARKUS SPECK   DONAHUE

MASON SINKOVIC   KIRTLAND

VINCENT SPAGNOLA   OLMSTEAD FA

ISAAC BAUKNECHT   TALLMADGE

VINCENT SPAGNOLA   OLMSTEAD FA

BYE   BYE

MARKUS SPECK   DONAHUE

MASON SINKOVIC   KIRTLAND

JACK TUPTA   LONGWOOD

13

Pin

14
3-2

15

BYE

JACK TUPTA   LONGWOOD

MARKUS SPECK   DONAHUE

BYE   BYE

VINCENT SPAGNOLA   OLMSTEAD FA

MASON SINKOVIC   KIRTLAND

ISAAC BAUKNECHT   TALLMADGE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

MARKUS SPECK

ISAAC BAUKNECHT

MASON SINKOVIC

MASON SINKOVIC

VINCENT SPAGNOLA

JACK TUPTA

MASON SINKOVIC

MARKUS SPECK

ISAAC BAUKNECHT

MASON SINKOVIC

MARKUS SPECK

VINCENT SPAGNOLA

MASON SINKOVIC

VINCENT SPAGNOLA

MARKUS SPECK

MASON SINKOVIC  -  KIRTLAND

ISAAC BAUKNECHT  -  TALLMADGE

JACK TUPTA  -  LONGWOOD

VINCENT SPAGNOLA  -  OLMSTEAD FALLS

MARKUS SPECK  -  DONAHUE

BYE  -  BYE

KIRTLAND

DONAHUE

OLMSTEAD FALLS

TALLMADGE

LONGWOOD

BYE

MASON SINKOVIC

MARKUS SPECK

VINCENT SPAGNOLA

ISAAC BAUKNECHT

JACK TUPTA

BYE

8

6

4

2

2

0

0

0

1

2

1.5

0

0

2

2

0

1.5

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 7

BOMBERS

PinSPENCER JAROS

LENGEND LASSITER

LAKE CATHOLIC

BOMBERS
LENGEND LASSITER BOMBERS

LAKE CATHOLIC

LONGWOOD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 7.0

LONGWOOD

BYECOLIN FINLEY

BYE

LONGWOOD

BBYE
COLIN FINLEY

BBYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SPENCER JAROS

BYE

LAKE CATHOLIC

BBYE

COLIN FINLEY

LENGEND LASSITER

LONGWOOD

BOMBERS

COLIN FINLEY

LENGEND LASSITER

SPENCER JAROS

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SPENCER JAROS  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

COLIN FINLEY  -  LONGWOOD

LENGEND LASSITER  -  BOMBERS

BYE  -  BBYE

LENGEND LASSITER BOMBERS

BYE BBYE

SPENCER JAROS LAKE CATHOLIC

COLIN FINLEY LONGWOOD
ROUND 3

LONGWOOD

12-5

LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE

COLIN FINLEY

SPENCER JAROS

LONGWOOD

Tech Fall 13-0
COLIN FINLEY

BOMBERS

BYE
LENGEND LASSITER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

1.5

2

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

0

0

2

0

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 1

3

2

1

3-0

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

5

Tech Fall 17-0

6

BYE

7

Tech Fall 14-0

8

Pin

9

BYE

10

Win by Forfeit

FIFTH PLACE

7

5

0

2

2

5

Wins

4

1

2

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Tech Fall 14-0

12

BYE

SEAMUS BIRT   WESTSHORE

RICHARD WIGGINS   WESTSHORE

DINO OMALLEY   LONGWOOD

JERRELL JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

AMIN SALEM   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

SEAMUS BIRT   WESTSHORE

JERRELL JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE   BYE

RICHARD WIGGINS   WESTSHORE

AMIN SALEM   WESTSHORE

DINO OMALLEY   LONGWOOD

JERRELL JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

SEAMUS BIRT   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

DINO OMALLEY   LONGWOOD

AMIN SALEM   WESTSHORE

RICHARD WIGGINS   WESTSHORE

SEAMUS BIRT   WESTSHORE

RICHARD WIGGINS   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

DINO OMALLEY   LONGWOOD

AMIN SALEM   WESTSHORE

JERRELL JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

13

Tech Fall 15-3

14
Win by Forfeit

15

BYE

JERRELL JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

DINO OMALLEY   LONGWOOD

BYE   BYE

RICHARD WIGGINS   WESTSHORE

AMIN SALEM   WESTSHORE

SEAMUS BIRT   WESTSHORE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

DINO OMALLEY

SEAMUS BIRT

AMIN SALEM

AMIN SALEM

SEAMUS BIRT

JERRELL JOHNSON

AMIN SALEM

DINO OMALLEY

SEAMUS BIRT

AMIN SALEM

SEAMUS BIRT

RICHARD WIGGINS

AMIN SALEM

RICHARD WIGGINS

DINO OMALLEY

AMIN SALEM  -  WESTSHORE

SEAMUS BIRT  -  WESTSHORE

JERRELL JOHNSON  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

RICHARD WIGGINS  -  WESTSHORE

DINO OMALLEY  -  LONGWOOD

BYE  -  BYE

WESTSHORE

WESTSHORE

LONGWOOD

WESTSHORE

LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE

AMIN SALEM

SEAMUS BIRT

DINO OMALLEY

RICHARD WIGGINS

JERRELL JOHNSON

BYE

8

6

4

2

1.5

2

0

0

2

0

2

1.5

0

1.5

2

0

2

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 2

3

2

1

Pin

4-3

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Tech Fall 12-0

FOURTH PLACE

5

Major Dec. 15-6

6

BYE

7

Tech Fall 16-4

8

6-0

9

BYE

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

5.5

1.5

0

4.5

0

4

Wins

2

3

5

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Tech Fall 13-0

12

BYE

FRANCO LANCIOTTI   BOMBER

REED NICHOLAS   DONAHUE

ANGEL CRESPO   WESTSHORE

OWEN ROBERTS   DWA

DAX BLOCH   BOMBERS

BYE   BYE

FRANCO LANCIOTTI   BOMBER

OWEN ROBERTS   DWA

BYE   BYE

REED NICHOLAS   DONAHUE

DAX BLOCH   BOMBERS

ANGEL CRESPO   WESTSHORE

OWEN ROBERTS   DWA

FRANCO LANCIOTTI   BOMBER

BYE   BYE

ANGEL CRESPO   WESTSHORE

DAX BLOCH   BOMBERS

REED NICHOLAS   DONAHUE

FRANCO LANCIOTTI   BOMBER

REED NICHOLAS   DONAHUE

BYE   BYE

ANGEL CRESPO   WESTSHORE

DAX BLOCH   BOMBERS

OWEN ROBERTS   DWA

13

Pin

14
7-6

15

BYE

OWEN ROBERTS   DWA

ANGEL CRESPO   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

REED NICHOLAS   DONAHUE

DAX BLOCH   BOMBERS

FRANCO LANCIOTTI   BOMBER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

REED NICHOLAS

OWEN ROBERTS

DAX BLOCH

DAX BLOCH

REED NICHOLAS

OWEN ROBERTS

REED NICHOLAS

OWEN ROBERTS

FRANCO LANCIOTTI

DAX BLOCH

FRANCO LANCIOTTI

REED NICHOLAS

DAX BLOCH

REED NICHOLAS

ANGEL CRESPO

DAX BLOCH  -  BOMBERS

FRANCO LANCIOTTI  -  BOMBER

OWEN ROBERTS  -  DWA

REED NICHOLAS  -  DONAHUE

ANGEL CRESPO  -  WESTSHORE

BYE  -  BYE

DONAHUE

BOMBERS

DWA

BOMBER

WESTSHORE

BYE

REED NICHOLAS

DAX BLOCH

OWEN ROBERTS

FRANCO LANCIOTTI

ANGEL CRESPO

BYE

8

6

4

2

2

0

0

0

0

2

1.5

1

0

1.5

0

0

2

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 2.5

3

2

1

Tech Fall 16-0

Tech Fall 14-0

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

5

7-0

6

BYE

7

6-0

8

Tech Fall 14-0

9

BYE

10

7-3

FIFTH PLACE

2

2

3

1.5

0

3

Wins

2

5

4

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin

12

BYE

BRANTLEY REISINGER   DWA

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK   WESTSHO

JANELLE JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

PHOENIX WOLF   AURORA

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE   FORGE

BYE   BYE

BRANTLEY REISINGER   DWA

PHOENIX WOLF   AURORA

BYE   BYE

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK   WESTSHO

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE   FORGE

JANELLE JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

PHOENIX WOLF   AURORA

BRANTLEY REISINGER   DWA

BYE   BYE

JANELLE JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE   FORGE

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK   WESTSHO

BRANTLEY REISINGER   DWA

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK   WESTSHO

BYE   BYE

JANELLE JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE   FORGE

PHOENIX WOLF   AURORA

13

8-1

14
6-1

15

BYE

PHOENIX WOLF   AURORA

JANELLE JOHNSON   LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE   BYE

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK   WESTSHO

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE   FORGE

BRANTLEY REISINGER   DWA

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK

PHOENIX WOLF

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK

PHOENIX WOLF

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK

PHOENIX WOLF

BRANTLEY REISINGER

PHOENIX WOLF

BRANTLEY REISINGER

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE

PHOENIX WOLF

JANELLE JOHNSON

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE  -  FORGE

BRANTLEY REISINGER  -  DWA

PHOENIX WOLF  -  AURORA

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK  -  WESTSHORE

JANELLE JOHNSON  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE  -  BYE

AURORA

WESTSHORE

FORGE

DWA

LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE

PHOENIX WOLF

CHARLIE FITCHPATRICK

BENJAMIN MACKENZIE

BRANTLEY REISINGER

JANELLE JOHNSON

BYE

8

6

4

2

0

0

0

0

1.5

1.5

2

0

0

0

1.5

0

0

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 3

BRUINS

DST

STOW

GARAWAY

LONGWOOD

BERKSHIRE

HIGHLAND HORNETS

AURORA

3-0

Tech Fall 15-0

Tech Fall 14-2

Double Forfeit

LONGWOOD

DST

HIGHLAND HORNETS

2

3.5

3.5

DEXX DAMAN

REED HENRICKS

LIAM GLIVAR
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin

LONGWOOD 6

1-0

LONGWOOD

LIAM GLIVAR

BYE

HIGHLAND HORNETS

REED HENRICKS
0

12

STOW
BYE

STOW
6

10

11

DST

L7

L3

L4

Major Dec. 8-0

DST 6

Pin

DST 5
BRUINS

BYE

BRUINS 4

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
BERKSHIRE

BRUINS
7-3

BRUINS
5

9

L8

L1

L2
1

ANDREW MARTIN

ANDREW MARTIN

DEXX DAMAN

DEXX DAMAN

DEXX DAMAN

LEO TAYLOR

JACE HUESCA

LEO TAYLOR

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

LEO TAYLOR

DEXX DAMAN

ANDREW MARTIN

JESUS SILVA

LIAM GLIVAR

JACE HUESCA

REED HENRICKS

LUKE ONK

HIGHLAND HORNETS

SECOND PLACE

REED HENRICKS

DEXX DAMAN
DST

LONGWOOD

FIRST PLACE

LIAM GLIVAR

LIAM GLIVAR

LEO TAYLOR

LEO TAYLOR

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 4

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Tech Fall 12-0

FOURTH PLACE

5

Major Dec. 10-0

6

BYE

7

Tech Fall 12-0

8

5-3

9

BYE

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

1

5

2.5

5

1

Wins

2

4

3

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Tech Fall 15-1

12

BYE

GUNNAR BAIR   LAKE

ANDREW JONES   DISCIPLES

ZAIN ALI   WESTSHORE

CONOR THRUSH   CHAGRIN FALLS

TANNER GRANT   CHARDON

BYE   BYE

GUNNAR BAIR   LAKE

CONOR THRUSH   CHAGRIN FALLS

BYE   BYE

ANDREW JONES   DISCIPLES

TANNER GRANT   CHARDON

ZAIN ALI   WESTSHORE

CONOR THRUSH   CHAGRIN FALLS

GUNNAR BAIR   LAKE

BYE   BYE

ZAIN ALI   WESTSHORE

TANNER GRANT   CHARDON

ANDREW JONES   DISCIPLES

GUNNAR BAIR   LAKE

ANDREW JONES   DISCIPLES

BYE   BYE

ZAIN ALI   WESTSHORE

TANNER GRANT   CHARDON

CONOR THRUSH   CHAGRIN FALLS

13

Major Dec. 8-0

14
Major Dec. 10-0

15

BYE

CONOR THRUSH   CHAGRIN FALLS

ZAIN ALI   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

ANDREW JONES   DISCIPLES

TANNER GRANT   CHARDON

GUNNAR BAIR   LAKE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

ZAIN ALI

CONOR THRUSH

TANNER GRANT

ZAIN ALI

ANDREW JONES

CONOR THRUSH

ANDREW JONES

ZAIN ALI

GUNNAR BAIR

CONOR THRUSH

ZAIN ALI

ANDREW JONES

GUNNAR BAIR

CONOR THRUSH

ZAIN ALI

TANNER GRANT  -  CHARDON

GUNNAR BAIR  -  LAKE

CONOR THRUSH  -  CHAGRIN FALLS

ANDREW JONES  -  DISCIPLES

ZAIN ALI  -  WESTSHORE

BYE  -  BYE

WESTSHORE

CHAGRIN FALLS

DISCIPLES

LAKE

CHARDON

BYE

ZAIN ALI

CONOR THRUSH

ANDREW JONES

GUNNAR BAIR

TANNER GRANT

BYE

8

6

4

2

1

1

0

0

2

2

1.5

1

0

1.5

0

0

2

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 4.5

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

5

9-7

6

BYE

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

BYE

10

Tech Fall 15-3

FIFTH PLACE

4

2

7.5

0

2

3

Wins

4

5

1

2

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

1-0

12

BYE

NIKO KOKKAS   WESTSHORE

AIDEN FERENCZ   BRUINS

CAMDEN POOLE   NA

CALEB KNOWLES   TALLMADGE

PARKER BASSO   JACKSON

BYE   BYE

NIKO KOKKAS   WESTSHORE

CALEB KNOWLES   TALLMADGE

BYE   BYE

AIDEN FERENCZ   BRUINS

PARKER BASSO   JACKSON

CAMDEN POOLE   NA

CALEB KNOWLES   TALLMADGE

NIKO KOKKAS   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

CAMDEN POOLE   NA

PARKER BASSO   JACKSON

AIDEN FERENCZ   BRUINS

NIKO KOKKAS   WESTSHORE

AIDEN FERENCZ   BRUINS

BYE   BYE

CAMDEN POOLE   NA

PARKER BASSO   JACKSON

CALEB KNOWLES   TALLMADGE

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

BYE

CALEB KNOWLES   TALLMADGE

CAMDEN POOLE   NA

BYE   BYE

AIDEN FERENCZ   BRUINS

PARKER BASSO   JACKSON

NIKO KOKKAS   WESTSHORE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

CAMDEN POOLE

CALEB KNOWLES

PARKER BASSO

PARKER BASSO

NIKO KOKKAS

CALEB KNOWLES

PARKER BASSO

CALEB KNOWLES

NIKO KOKKAS

CALEB KNOWLES

NIKO KOKKAS

AIDEN FERENCZ

NIKO KOKKAS

CALEB KNOWLES

CAMDEN POOLE

PARKER BASSO  -  JACKSON

NIKO KOKKAS  -  WESTSHORE

CALEB KNOWLES  -  TALLMADGE

AIDEN FERENCZ  -  BRUINS

CAMDEN POOLE  -  NA

BYE  -  BYE

TALLMADGE

WESTSHORE

JACKSON

NA

BRUINS

BYE

CALEB KNOWLES

NIKO KOKKAS

PARKER BASSO

CAMDEN POOLE

AIDEN FERENCZ

BYE

8

6

4

2

2

2

0

0

2

2

2

0

0

2

2

0

1.5

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 5

LONGWOOD

TWINSBURG

GREEN BULLDOGS

NA

LADY WARRIORS

CRESTWOOD

LONGWOOD

BYE

Pin

Pin

Pin

BYE

LADY WARRIORS

CRESTWOOD

LONGWOOD

NA

4

4

4

0

JAMESON BLAKELY

COI NEUGEBAUER

GABRIEL SAVELLI

ELIZA TOPPIN
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin

CRESTWOOD 6

Pin

CRESTWOOD

JAMESON BLAKELY

Tech Fall 19-1

LONGWOOD

COI NEUGEBAUER
13.5

14

GREEN BULLDOGS
BYE

GREEN BULLDOGS
6

10

11

LADY WARRIORS

L7

L3

L4

Tech Fall 15-0

GREEN BULLDOGS 6.5

Pin

GREEN BULLDOGS 5
NA

Pin

NA 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
TWINSBURG

LONGWOOD
Pin

TWINSBURG
5

9

NA

L8

L1

L2
3

ALIYAH THOMAS

BYE

ALIYAH THOMAS

ELIZA TOPPIN

ALIYAH THOMAS

ALIYAH THOMAS

PAXTON SOKOLOWSKI

LUCA MENCINI

LUCA MENCINI

GABRIEL SAVELLI

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

PAXTON SOKOLOWSKI

LUCA MENCINI

ALIYAH THOMAS

GABRIEL SAVELLI

ELIZA TOPPIN

JAMESON BLAKELY

COI NEUGEBAUER

BYE

LONGWOOD

SECOND PLACE

COI NEUGEBAUER

ALIYAH THOMAS
GREEN BULLDOGS

CRESTWOOD

FIRST PLACE

JAMESON BLAKELY

JAMESON BLAKELY

GABRIEL SAVELLI

GABRIEL SAVELLI

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 6

DONAHUE

JACKSON

STOW

EDISON

MADISON 212

BYE

JACKSON

LADY WARRIOR

Pin

BYE

Pin

Pin

MADISON 212

JACKSON

JACKSON

EDISON

4

0

4

4

JAMESON HENRICKSON

DANIEL DETWILER

COLTON PETZNICK

AIDEN DAUGHTERS
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Tech Fall 12-0

EDISON 5.5

Pin

MADISON 212

AIDEN DAUGHTERS

Pin

EDISON

COLTON PETZNICK
14

14

STOW

LADY WARRIOR

Tech Fall 14-1

STOW 2.5
6

10

11

JACKSON

L7

L3

L4

Pin

JACKSON 7

Major Dec. 9-0

JACKSON 4
JACKSON

Pin

JACKSON 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

DONAHUE
BYE

DONAHUE
5

9

JACKSON

L8

L1

L2

REID STROSNIDER

OLIVIA CHEATMAN

REID STROSNIDER

JAMESON HENRICKSON

JAMESON HENRICKSON

JAMESON HENRICKSON

ISAIAH EVANS

BYE

ISAIAH EVANS

DANIEL DETWILER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

ISAIAH EVANS

JAMESON HENRICKSON

REID STROSNIDER

COLTON PETZNICK

AIDEN DAUGHTERS

BYE

DANIEL DETWILER

OLIVIA CHEATMAN

MADISON 212

SECOND PLACE

AIDEN DAUGHTERS

JAMESON HENRICKSON
JACKSON

EDISON

FIRST PLACE

COLTON PETZNICK

COLTON PETZNICK

DANIEL DETWILER

DANIEL DETWILER

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 7

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 10-0

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Tech Fall 14-0

8

Major Dec. 9-0

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

4

3

0

7.5

1

3

Wins

2

0

4

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

95

11

Major Dec. 14-3

12

Pin

DANIEL TOMASKO   STRONGSVILLE

GAGE HEATWALL   LAKE YOUTH

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ   AURORA J

MASON MULHOLLEN   CUYAHOGA FA

EDISON LORENZ   STRONGSVILLE

RUDY CASTIGANO   AURORA

DANIEL TOMASKO   STRONGSVILLE

MASON MULHOLLEN   CUYAHOGA FA

RUDY CASTIGANO   AURORA

GAGE HEATWALL   LAKE YOUTH

EDISON LORENZ   STRONGSVILLE

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ   AURORA J

MASON MULHOLLEN   CUYAHOGA FA

DANIEL TOMASKO   STRONGSVILLE

RUDY CASTIGANO   AURORA

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ   AURORA J

EDISON LORENZ   STRONGSVILLE

GAGE HEATWALL   LAKE YOUTH

DANIEL TOMASKO   STRONGSVILLE

GAGE HEATWALL   LAKE YOUTH

RUDY CASTIGANO   AURORA

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ   AURORA J

EDISON LORENZ   STRONGSVILLE

MASON MULHOLLEN   CUYAHOGA FA

13

4-3

14
Pin

15

Pin

MASON MULHOLLEN   CUYAHOGA FA

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ   AURORA J

RUDY CASTIGANO   AURORA

GAGE HEATWALL   LAKE YOUTH

EDISON LORENZ   STRONGSVILLE

DANIEL TOMASKO   STRONGSVILLE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

GAGE HEATWALL

DANIEL TOMASKO

RUDY CASTIGANO

EDISON LORENZ

GAGE HEATWALL

RUDY CASTIGANO

GAGE HEATWALL

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ

RUDY CASTIGANO

EDISON LORENZ

DANIEL TOMASKO

RUDY CASTIGANO

EDISON LORENZ

GAGE HEATWALL

RUDY CASTIGANO

EDISON LORENZ  -  STRONGSVILLE

DANIEL TOMASKO  -  STRONGSVILLE

MASON MULHOLLEN  -  CUYAHOGA FALLS

GAGE HEATWALL  -  LAKE YOUTH

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ  -  AURORA JAWS

RUDY CASTIGANO  -  AURORA

AURORA

LAKE YOUTH

STRONGSVILLE

STRONGSVILLE

AURORA JAWS

CUYAHOGA FALLS

RUDY CASTIGANO

GAGE HEATWALL

EDISON LORENZ

DANIEL TOMASKO

ANTHONY STANKIEWICZ

MASON MULHOLLEN

8

6

4

2

0

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

1.5

1

2

2

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 8

COPLEY

Major Dec. 8-0GORDON MILLER

PORTER SIMCOX

BOMBERS

COPLEY
PORTER SIMCOX COPLEY

BOMBERS

TWINSBURG

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 8.0

TWINSBURG

BYELANDEN DEPEW

BYE

TWINSBURG

BYE
LANDEN DEPEW

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GORDON MILLER

BYE

BOMBERS

BYE

LANDEN DEPEW

PORTER SIMCOX

TWINSBURG

COPLEY

LANDEN DEPEW

PORTER SIMCOX

GORDON MILLER

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GORDON MILLER  -  BOMBERS

LANDEN DEPEW  -  TWINSBURG

PORTER SIMCOX  -  COPLEY

BYE  -  BYE

PORTER SIMCOX COPLEY

BYE BYE

GORDON MILLER BOMBERS

LANDEN DEPEW TWINSBURG
ROUND 3

TWINSBURG

Pin

BOMBERS

BYE

LANDEN DEPEW

GORDON MILLER

TWINSBURG

Pin
LANDEN DEPEW

COPLEY

BYE
PORTER SIMCOX

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

4

1

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

0

2

1

0

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 9

STOW

PinJOE LANDIES

ELIJAH SNYDER

CHARDON

STOW
ELIJAH SNYDER LAKE

CHARDON

STOW

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 9.0

LAKE

BYEGRADY WILKERSON

BYE

LAKE

BYE
GRADY WILKERSON

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JOE LANDIES

BYE

CHARDON

BYE

GRADY WILKERSON

ELIJAH SNYDER

LAKE

STOW

ELIJAH SNYDER

GRADY WILKERSON

JOE LANDIES

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JOE LANDIES  -  CHARDON

GRADY WILKERSON  -  LAKE

ELIJAH SNYDER  -  STOW

BYE  -  BYE

ELIJAH SNYDER STOW

BYE BYE

JOE LANDIES CHARDON

GRADY WILKERSON LAKE
ROUND 3

STOW

Pin

CHARDON

BYE

ELIJAH SNYDER

JOE LANDIES

LAKE

Pin
GRADY WILKERSON

STOW

BYE
ELIJAH SNYDER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

2

4

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

2

2

0

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 1

BRECKSVILLE

BRECKSVILLE

BRECKSVILLE

DONAHUE

DONAHUE

DONAHUE

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

DONAHUE

DONAHUE

DONAHUE

3

2

1

BRECKSVILLE

DONAHUE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

0

0

ONYX WASCO

SLADE PATTERSON

ONYX WASCO

ONYX WASCO

ONYX WASCO

SLADE PATTERSON

SLADE PATTERSON

SLADE PATTERSON

SLADE PATTERSON

SLADE PATTERSON

SLADE PATTERSON

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  2

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 2

JACKSON

6-0ONYX WASCO

WILLIAM YOST

BRECKSVILLE

JACKSON
WILLIAM YOST JACKSON

BRECKSVILLE

JACKSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 2.0

JACKSON

PinNOAH CLYMER

VINNY BRECHBILL

INDEPENDENCE

JACKSON
VINNY BRECHBILL

INDEPENDENCE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ONYX WASCO

VINNY BRECHBILL

BRECKSVILLE

JACKSON

NOAH CLYMER

WILLIAM YOST

INDEPENDENCE

JACKSON

VINNY BRECHBILL

WILLIAM YOST

ONYX WASCO

NOAH CLYMER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ONYX WASCO  -  BRECKSVILLE

NOAH CLYMER  -  INDEPENDENCE

WILLIAM YOST  -  JACKSON

VINNY BRECHBILL  -  JACKSON

WILLIAM YOST JACKSON

VINNY BRECHBILL JACKSON

ONYX WASCO BRECKSVILLE

NOAH CLYMER INDEPENDENCE
ROUND 3

JACKSON

Major Dec. 10-1

JACKSON

Pin

WILLIAM YOST

VINNY BRECHBILL

BRECKSVILLE

12-6
ONYX WASCO

JACKSON

Tech Fall 12-0
VINNY BRECHBILL

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

0

1

5.5

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

2

1

0

2

0

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 3

LADY WARRIORS

13-9OLIVIA CHEATHAM

LINCOLN BUNDY

LADY WARRIORS

SOUTHEAST
OLIVIA CHEATHAM LONGWOOD

LADY WARRIORS

SOUTHEAST

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 3.0

LONGWOOD

BYENASH VOGAN

BYE

LONGWOOD

BYE
NASH VOGAN

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

OLIVIA CHEATHAM

BYE

LADY WARRIORS

BYE

NASH VOGAN

LINCOLN BUNDY

LONGWOOD

SOUTHEAST

LINCOLN BUNDY

NASH VOGAN

OLIVIA CHEATHAM

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

OLIVIA CHEATHAM  -  LADY WARRIORS

NASH VOGAN  -  LONGWOOD

LINCOLN BUNDY  -  SOUTHEAST

BYE  -  BYE

LINCOLN BUNDY SOUTHEAST

BYE BYE

OLIVIA CHEATHAM LADY WARRIORS

NASH VOGAN LONGWOOD
ROUND 3

SOUTHEAST

Pin

LADY WARRIORS

BYE

LINCOLN BUNDY

OLIVIA CHEATHAM

LONGWOOD

Major Dec. 9-1
NASH VOGAN

SOUTHEAST

BYE
LINCOLN BUNDY

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

1

2

0

2

Wins

2

2

0

Pts

0

2

0

0

1

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 4

3

2

1

BYE

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Major Dec. 9-0

8

BYE

9

Pin

10

Tech Fall 12-0

FIFTH PLACE

3.5

5.5

2

7

0

3

Wins

4

2

5

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

01

11

BYE

12

Pin

DYLAN SCHAUB   JACKSON POLAR B

JACE HODGSON   JACKSON

BYE   BYE

CARSON JUDY   GLENOAK

GORDON MILLER   BOMBER

MATTOX SMITH   JACKSON POLAR BE

DYLAN SCHAUB   JACKSON POLAR B

CARSON JUDY   GLENOAK

MATTOX SMITH   JACKSON POLAR BE

JACE HODGSON   JACKSON

GORDON MILLER   BOMBER

BYE   BYE

CARSON JUDY   GLENOAK

DYLAN SCHAUB   JACKSON POLAR B

MATTOX SMITH   JACKSON POLAR BE

BYE   BYE

GORDON MILLER   BOMBER

JACE HODGSON   JACKSON

DYLAN SCHAUB   JACKSON POLAR B

JACE HODGSON   JACKSON

MATTOX SMITH   JACKSON POLAR BE

BYE   BYE

GORDON MILLER   BOMBER

CARSON JUDY   GLENOAK

13

Tech Fall 12-0

14
Pin

15

BYE

CARSON JUDY   GLENOAK

BYE   BYE

MATTOX SMITH   JACKSON POLAR BE

JACE HODGSON   JACKSON

GORDON MILLER   BOMBER

DYLAN SCHAUB   JACKSON POLAR B

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

JACE HODGSON

DYLAN SCHAUB

GORDON MILLER

GORDON MILLER

JACE HODGSON

CARSON JUDY

JACE HODGSON

CARSON JUDY

DYLAN SCHAUB

GORDON MILLER

DYLAN SCHAUB

JACE HODGSON

DYLAN SCHAUB

JACE HODGSON

MATTOX SMITH

GORDON MILLER  -  BOMBER

DYLAN SCHAUB  -  JACKSON POLAR BEARS

CARSON JUDY  -  GLENOAK

JACE HODGSON  -  JACKSON

BYE  -  BYE

MATTOX SMITH  -  JACKSON POLAR BEARS

JACKSON

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

BOMBER

GLENOAK

JACKSON POLAR BEARS

BYE

JACE HODGSON

DYLAN SCHAUB

GORDON MILLER

CARSON JUDY

MATTOX SMITH

BYE

8

6

4

2

1.5

2

0

2

2

0

0

2

2

1

0

2

1.5

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 5

COPLEY

PinZION BRANDON

GAVIN LYNAGH

COPLEY

LONGWOOD
ZION BRANDON BERKSHIRE

LONGWOOD

COPLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 5.0

BERKSHIRE

BYEKORA PHIFER

BYE

BERKSHIRE

BYE
KORA PHIFER

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZION BRANDON

BYE

COPLEY

BYE

KORA PHIFER

GAVIN LYNAGH

BERKSHIRE

LONGWOOD

ZION BRANDON

KORA PHIFER

GAVIN LYNAGH

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZION BRANDON  -  COPLEY

KORA PHIFER  -  BERKSHIRE

GAVIN LYNAGH  -  LONGWOOD

BYE  -  BYE

GAVIN LYNAGH LONGWOOD

BYE BYE

ZION BRANDON COPLEY

KORA PHIFER BERKSHIRE
ROUND 3

BERKSHIRE

Major Dec. 11-0

COPLEY

BYE

KORA PHIFER

ZION BRANDON

COPLEY

3-0
ZION BRANDON

LONGWOOD

BYE
GAVIN LYNAGH

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

2

1

0

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

Pts

0

1

2

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 2

3

2

1

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

Tech Fall 14-1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

6-0

FOURTH PLACE

5

Tech Fall 13-0

6

Pin

7

Tech Fall 13-1

8

Major Dec. 10-0

9

Major Dec. 13-5

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

2

4

0

6.5

1

1

Wins

3

0

4

2

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

6.55

11

5-0

12

9-7

MICHAEL GLOZER   BRECKSVILLE

COLE SLOAN   WESTSHORE

ELI ROLAND   BRECKSVILLE

LIAM PAUL   TALLMADGE

MIRANDA HIBBARD   LWC

LIAM GLIVAR   LONGWOOD

MICHAEL GLOZER   BRECKSVILLE

LIAM PAUL   TALLMADGE

LIAM GLIVAR   LONGWOOD

COLE SLOAN   WESTSHORE

MIRANDA HIBBARD   LWC

ELI ROLAND   BRECKSVILLE

LIAM PAUL   TALLMADGE

MICHAEL GLOZER   BRECKSVILLE

LIAM GLIVAR   LONGWOOD

ELI ROLAND   BRECKSVILLE

MIRANDA HIBBARD   LWC

COLE SLOAN   WESTSHORE

MICHAEL GLOZER   BRECKSVILLE

COLE SLOAN   WESTSHORE

LIAM GLIVAR   LONGWOOD

ELI ROLAND   BRECKSVILLE

MIRANDA HIBBARD   LWC

LIAM PAUL   TALLMADGE

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

LIAM PAUL   TALLMADGE

ELI ROLAND   BRECKSVILLE

LIAM GLIVAR   LONGWOOD

COLE SLOAN   WESTSHORE

MIRANDA HIBBARD   LWC

MICHAEL GLOZER   BRECKSVILLE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

COLE SLOAN

MICHAEL GLOZER

LIAM GLIVAR

ELI ROLAND

COLE SLOAN

LIAM GLIVAR

COLE SLOAN

ELI ROLAND

LIAM GLIVAR

MIRANDA HIBBARD

MICHAEL GLOZER

LIAM GLIVAR

MICHAEL GLOZER

COLE SLOAN

LIAM GLIVAR

MIRANDA HIBBARD  -  LWC

MICHAEL GLOZER  -  BRECKSVILLE

LIAM PAUL  -  TALLMADGE

COLE SLOAN  -  WESTSHORE

ELI ROLAND  -  BRECKSVILLE

LIAM GLIVAR  -  LONGWOOD

LONGWOOD

WESTSHORE

BRECKSVILLE

BRECKSVILLE

LWC

TALLMADGE

LIAM GLIVAR

COLE SLOAN

MICHAEL GLOZER

ELI ROLAND

MIRANDA HIBBARD

LIAM PAUL

8

6

4

2

2

2

2

1.5

2

1.5

0

1.5

2

1.5

1

1

2

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  2



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 3

3

2

1

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

BYE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

9-6

FOURTH PLACE

5

Tech Fall 14-0

6

BYE

7

Pin

8

Tech Fall 14-0

9

BYE

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

5.5

5

2

3

Wins

1

4

5

2

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin

12

BYE

AJ CASTILLO   MIDWEST MAYANZ

CALEB ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

LUCAS BEATTY   WESTSHORE

KAISON WHITE   MAHINDRA

COLIN MEDVED   CHARDON

BYE   BYE

AJ CASTILLO   MIDWEST MAYANZ

KAISON WHITE   MAHINDRA

BYE   BYE

CALEB ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

COLIN MEDVED   CHARDON

LUCAS BEATTY   WESTSHORE

KAISON WHITE   MAHINDRA

AJ CASTILLO   MIDWEST MAYANZ

BYE   BYE

LUCAS BEATTY   WESTSHORE

COLIN MEDVED   CHARDON

CALEB ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

AJ CASTILLO   MIDWEST MAYANZ

CALEB ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

BYE   BYE

LUCAS BEATTY   WESTSHORE

COLIN MEDVED   CHARDON

KAISON WHITE   MAHINDRA

13

6-0

14
4-3

15

BYE

KAISON WHITE   MAHINDRA

LUCAS BEATTY   WESTSHORE

BYE   BYE

CALEB ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

COLIN MEDVED   CHARDON

AJ CASTILLO   MIDWEST MAYANZ

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

CALEB ROPPEL

KAISON WHITE

COLIN MEDVED

COLIN MEDVED

CALEB ROPPEL

KAISON WHITE

CALEB ROPPEL

KAISON WHITE

AJ CASTILLO

KAISON WHITE

LUCAS BEATTY

CALEB ROPPEL

COLIN MEDVED

CALEB ROPPEL

LUCAS BEATTY

COLIN MEDVED  -  CHARDON

AJ CASTILLO  -  MIDWEST MAYANZ

KAISON WHITE  -  MAHINDRA

CALEB ROPPEL  -  BRECKSVILLE

LUCAS BEATTY  -  WESTSHORE

BYE  -  BYE

BRECKSVILLE

MAHINDRA

CHARDON

WESTSHORE

MIDWEST MAYANZ

BYE

CALEB ROPPEL

KAISON WHITE

COLIN MEDVED

LUCAS BEATTY

AJ CASTILLO

BYE

8

6

4

2

0

0

0

0

2

1.5

0

1.5

0

2

1.5

0

2

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 4

3

2

1

Pin

BYE

5-0

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

6-3

FOURTH PLACE

5

6-0

6

BYE

7

6-4

8

BYE

9

Pin

10

BYE

FIFTH PLACE

2

0

0

0

3.5

2

Wins

1

0

3

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

65

11

Tech Fall 16-1

12

Pin

JOEY BRICKMAN   CHARDON

GREG BURKES   WESTSHORE

BRODY YETZER   BRECKSVILLE

BYE   BYE

DONTEZ WILLIAMS   LAKE CATHOLIC

AARON ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

JOEY BRICKMAN   CHARDON

BYE   BYE

AARON ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

GREG BURKES   WESTSHORE

DONTEZ WILLIAMS   LAKE CATHOLIC

BRODY YETZER   BRECKSVILLE

BYE   BYE

JOEY BRICKMAN   CHARDON

AARON ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

BRODY YETZER   BRECKSVILLE

DONTEZ WILLIAMS   LAKE CATHOLIC

GREG BURKES   WESTSHORE

JOEY BRICKMAN   CHARDON

GREG BURKES   WESTSHORE

AARON ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

BRODY YETZER   BRECKSVILLE

DONTEZ WILLIAMS   LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE   BYE

13

Pin

14
BYE

15

Pin

BYE   BYE

BRODY YETZER   BRECKSVILLE

AARON ROPPEL   BRECKSVILLE

GREG BURKES   WESTSHORE

DONTEZ WILLIAMS   LAKE CATHOLIC

JOEY BRICKMAN   CHARDON

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

BRODY YETZER

JOEY BRICKMAN

AARON ROPPEL

BRODY YETZER

GREG BURKES

AARON ROPPEL

GREG BURKES

BRODY YETZER

AARON ROPPEL

DONTEZ WILLIAMS

BRODY YETZER

AARON ROPPEL

DONTEZ WILLIAMS

GREG BURKES

AARON ROPPEL

DONTEZ WILLIAMS  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

JOEY BRICKMAN  -  CHARDON

BYE  -  BYE

GREG BURKES  -  WESTSHORE

BRODY YETZER  -  BRECKSVILLE

AARON ROPPEL  -  BRECKSVILLE

BRECKSVILLE

BRECKSVILLE

WESTSHORE

LAKE CATHOLIC

CHARDON

BYE

AARON ROPPEL

BRODY YETZER

GREG BURKES

DONTEZ WILLIAMS

JOEY BRICKMAN

BYE

8

6

4

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN
Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 5

WEBB

Win by ForfeitVITALIY WEBB

PHOENIX WASCO

WEBB

BRECKSVILLE
VITALIY WEBB WEBB

BRECKSVILLE

BRECKSVILLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MS 5.0

BRECKSVILLE

BYEBYE

BRONXTON WASCO

BYE

BRECKSVILLE
BRONXTON WASCO

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

VITALIY WEBB

BRONXTON WASCO

WEBB

BRECKSVILLE

BYE

PHOENIX WASCO

BYE

BRECKSVILLE

BRONXTON WASCO

VITALIY WEBB

PHOENIX WASCO

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

VITALIY WEBB  -  WEBB

BYE  -  BYE

PHOENIX WASCO  -  BRECKSVILLE

BRONXTON WASCO  -  BRECKSVILLE

PHOENIX WASCO BRECKSVILLE

BRONXTON WASCO BRECKSVILLE

VITALIY WEBB WEBB

BYE BYE
ROUND 3

BRECKSVILLE

BYE

BRECKSVILLE

Pin

PHOENIX WASCO

BRONXTON WASCO

WEBB

BYE
VITALIY WEBB

Double Forfeit

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

2

0

0

2

2

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

2

0

2

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 6

BRECKSVILLE

PinCAIN ROCK

LEONIDAS FONSECA

SHAMROCK

BRECKSVILLE
LEONIDAS FONSECA CHARDON

SHAMROCK

BRECKSVILLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MS 6.0

CHARDON

BYELOUIE QUINTANA-LEHMA

BYE

CHARDON

BYE
LOUIE QUINTANA-LEHMAN

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAIN ROCK

BYE

SHAMROCK

BYE

LOUIE QUINTANA-LEHMA

LEONIDAS FONSECA

CHARDON

BRECKSVILLE

LEONIDAS FONSECA

LOUIE QUINTANA-LEHMAN

CAIN ROCK

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAIN ROCK  -  SHAMROCK

LOUIE QUINTANA-LEHMAN  -  CHARDON

LEONIDAS FONSECA  -  BRECKSVILLE

BYE  -  BYE

LEONIDAS FONSECA BRECKSVILLE

BYE BYE

CAIN ROCK SHAMROCK

LOUIE QUINTANA-LEHMA CHARDON
ROUND 3

BRECKSVILLE

Pin

SHAMROCK

BYE

LEONIDAS FONSECA

CAIN ROCK

CHARDON

Tech Fall 13-1
LOUIE QUINTANA-LEHMAN

BRECKSVILLE

BYE
LEONIDAS FONSECA

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

1.5

4

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

2

2

0

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 7

SHAMROCK

BYEBYE

JOHN ARANGO

BYE

SHAMROCK
JOHN ARANGO SHAMROCK

BRECKSVILLE

LAKE CATHOLIC

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MS 7.0

LAKE CATHOLIC

Tech Fall 13-1DYLAN ILC

GIONNI SHUTSA

LAKE CATHOLIC

BRECKSVILLE
DYLAN ILC

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BYE

GIONNI SHUTSA

BYE

BRECKSVILLE

DYLAN ILC

JOHN ARANGO

LAKE CATHOLIC

SHAMROCK

DYLAN ILC

JOHN ARANGO

GIONNI SHUTSA

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BYE  -  BYE

DYLAN ILC  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

JOHN ARANGO  -  SHAMROCK

GIONNI SHUTSA  -  BRECKSVILLE

JOHN ARANGO SHAMROCK

GIONNI SHUTSA BRECKSVILLE

BYE BYE

DYLAN ILC LAKE CATHOLIC
ROUND 3

LAKE CATHOLIC

Major Dec. 10-0

BRECKSVILLE

BYE

DYLAN ILC

GIONNI SHUTSA

LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE
DYLAN ILC

SHAMROCK

Pin
JOHN ARANGO

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

2.5

2

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

0

1

0

1.5

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 8

BRECKSVILLE

PinSYNCERE WEST

AYDEN KING

SHAMROCK

BRECKSVILLE
AYDEN KING BRECKSVILLE

SHAMROCK

LAKE CATHOLIC

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MS 8.0

LAKE CATHOLIC

BYEPRESTON JAROS

BYE

LAKE CATHOLIC

BYE
PRESTON JAROS

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SYNCERE WEST

BYE

SHAMROCK

BYE

PRESTON JAROS

AYDEN KING

LAKE CATHOLIC

BRECKSVILLE

PRESTON JAROS

AYDEN KING

SYNCERE WEST

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SYNCERE WEST  -  SHAMROCK

PRESTON JAROS  -  LAKE CATHOLIC

AYDEN KING  -  BRECKSVILLE

BYE  -  BYE

AYDEN KING BRECKSVILLE

BYE BYE

SYNCERE WEST SHAMROCK

PRESTON JAROS LAKE CATHOLIC
ROUND 3

LAKE CATHOLIC

Tech Fall 13-0

SHAMROCK

BYE

PRESTON JAROS

SYNCERE WEST

LAKE CATHOLIC

Tech Fall 12-0
PRESTON JAROS

BRECKSVILLE

BYE
AYDEN KING

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

0

3

2

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

0

1.5

2

0

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



The Walsh Ironman Open
January 3, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

MS 9

LINK

3-0AYDEN KING

PRESTON JAROS

BRECKSVILLE

LINK
PRESTON JAROS BRECKSVILLE

BRECKSVILLE

LINK

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MS 9.0

BRECKSVILLE

BYELUKA KOFINAS

BYE

BRECKSVILLE

BYE
LUKA KOFINAS

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

AYDEN KING

BYE

BRECKSVILLE

BYE

LUKA KOFINAS

PRESTON JAROS

BRECKSVILLE

LINK

PRESTON JAROS

AYDEN KING

LUKA KOFINAS

BYE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

AYDEN KING  -  BRECKSVILLE

LUKA KOFINAS  -  BRECKSVILLE

PRESTON JAROS  -  LINK

BYE  -  BYE

PRESTON JAROS LINK

BYE BYE

AYDEN KING BRECKSVILLE

LUKA KOFINAS BRECKSVILLE
ROUND 3

LINK

Pin

BRECKSVILLE

BYE

PRESTON JAROS

AYDEN KING

BRECKSVILLE

Pin
AYDEN KING

LINK

BYE
PRESTON JAROS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

8

6

4

2

2

0

2

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

0

2

0

0

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4


